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Deaflympics Athletics 2022

Name
AFG (Afghanistan)
Mohammadullah AHMADI

ALG (Algeria)
Abdellah DIDOUNE
Walid HAMOUDI
Mohamed NACEUR
Mohammed YETTOU
Abdelwahid ZEGHBIB

ARG (Argentina)

Cain ARUFE

Leonel CASTRO

Julissa PINEDA VARGAS
Tomas PLAINI

Gonzala RIVERO

BEL (Belgium)
Flore STAPPERS

BRA (BRAZIL)

Aline BIEGER
Alguinaldo DA SILVA
Yuri DA SILVA
Jessica DOS SANTOS
Joyce DOS SANTOS
Jessica GALDINO
Lucas MENDES
Jonas PETRY

Higor RIBEIRO
Romailson SANTANA
Joao SANTOS

Diogo TRINDADE

BUL (Bulgaria)
Nadka NACHOVA
Elena UZUNOVA

CMR (Cameroon)
Nkansain ABDEL

Ebaa BEKONO

Adolphe BIANKEU PROF
Mpele KOUNG

Joseph MADOU

Marie MENGUE

Bibiche MESSE

Djamilou MOHAMMADOU
Mohamed NJIGOUH
Mbiandjeu NJIKE

Mounir TOUKEMPENKEU

Participants

Athletes

Date of Birth

2001

1985
1996
1989
1992
1993

2001
1991
1999
2001
2002

1995

1993
1974
1996
1993
1986
1992
1996
1986
2002
1997
1992
1984

2000
1992

1998
2002
1983
1974
1996
1990
1991
1990
2001
1985
1997

!

i

20219 CAXIASDOSULYEBRAZIL

WHER

24 DEAFLYMPICS

Gender

M

=L

==L

=

TTITZIZTZTsSssZZ:s

T ssgsEL



38
39
40
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41
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43
44
45
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49
50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Gaetan TOUOBOU
Kengne TSAMJEU
Dongmeza YEMELE

COL (Colombia)

Diego ALVAREZ

Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA
Raul BUSTAMANTE

Janer CABEZAS ROSERO
Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ
Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO
Kimberly CHAPARRO

Karen CORTES HURTADO
Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN
Pedro MURILLO

Daniela PENALOZA COLMENARES
Buendi RECUERO CERDA

TPE (Chinese Taipei)
Chung-Yu CHEN
Chun-Che CHU

An-Yi HSU

Le HSU

Ling-Qi JIAN

Tzu-Chi LIANG
Bo-Guang SU
Shih-Wie WANG

&_ CRO (Croatia)

61
=
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Laura STEFANAC

CUB (Cuba)

Roberto ALMIRA ESPINOSA
Jasiel BELL LOPEZ

Ana BLANCO PEREZ

Eriel CABRERA MOLINA
Leydis CASTILLO ROJAS
Yosvany CRUZ PULIDO
Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO
Yoandi GONZALEZ ALFONSO
Eloy GONZALEZ OSORIO
Erly LARRUDET GIL
Escalona MARINO

Hector PEREZ PEREZ
Roxana QUESADA PEREZ

Bl CZE (Czech Republic)

75
76
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79
80
81

Lenka MATOUSKOVA
Michal STANOVSKY

DEN (Denmark)
Laurids CHRISTIANSEN
Lars VIKKELSOE

DOM (Dominican Republic)
Nazari CARABALLO CONTRERAS
Christopher MELENCIANO REYES
Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ

1996
1999
1982

1997
1998
1990
1988
1999
1991
1995
2001
2000
1986
1993
2002

1993
1995
1994
2003
1990
2004
1998
1992

1998

1992
2001
1980
2003
2002
1993
1987
1989
2002
1985
1995
1988
2002

1993
1993

1977
1972

1993
1998
2001
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i ECU (Ecuador)
82 Emerson CHALA
83 Over CORDOVA
84 Jerson ESPINOZA
85 Hilton ROSALES
86 David SANCAN
87 Fernando VELA

o ESP (Spain)
88 Marcial FERRI VILLALBA

89 Juan Manuel GONZALEZ VALIENTE

90 Roberto MARRON VILLACE
91 Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA
92 Christian MUNOZ VIDAL

93 Daniel PLANELLS SERRA

EST (Estonia)

94 Inessa HALLISTE
95 Marja-Liisa LANDAR
96 Rinat RAISP

97 Simon TEISS

98 Tanel VISNAP

== FIN (Finland)

99 Santeri TANNER
100 Sara-Elise RUOKONEN

B B FRrRA (France)
101 Pamera LOSANGE
102 Makasidy OMAR
103 Marie RIVEREAU

———GAB (Gabon)
104 Fred-Ronelle MANDOUKOU
105 Oumar ONANGA

BN GER (Germany)

106 Nele ALDER-BAERENS
107 Christoph BISCHLAGER
108 Alexander BLEY

109 Thomas ELLER

110 Delia GAEDE

111 Tessa LANGE

112 Hannah PETERS

= GHA (Ghana)

113 Felix AKUMANYI
114 Eugene AMEGASHIE
115 Ernest AMOADU
116 Titus AMOAKWA
117 Paul ANIANI AMUZU
118 Vincent DZAMEFE
119 Joseph GHANSAH
120 Alhassan KONE

121 Francis OWUSU
122 Emmanuel SAM

=== GRE (Greece)
123 Nikoleta CHIONI

1991
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1999
2000
1999

1975
1982
1995
1995
2000
1995

2001
1990
2001
2002
1992

1996
1996

2002
1991
1994

1998
2005

1978
1983
1990
1980
1999
2006
1999

1996
1990
1986
1987
1985
1995
1987
1987
1987
1992

1989
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124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132

133 Balram SANJEEV KUMAR
[
-

134 Sajjad PIRAYGHARCHAMAN

135

HUN (Hungary)
Laszlo BOJTOR
Nikolett GAL
Laszlo HORVATH
Reka MIHALY
Marcell TULCSIK

IND (India)
Manikandan KAMARAJ
Priyanka KUMARI
Sameeha MUJIB
Suthan RAJENDRAN

IRI (Iran)

Yashar VEGHAR

136 Hashem YADEGARI

mm |RQ (Irag)
137 Basim AL-AZZAWI
138 Aws AL-JUBAINAWI

139
140

Zaid AL-SAEDI
Ahmed YAHYA

B BiTA (taly)

141
142
143

Cristina GOGNA
Matteo MASETTI
Marco NOVELLO

EJPN (Japan)

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Takuro AOYAMA
Takamasa ISHIDA
Hinako KAMIMORI
Hiroto KITADANI
Masatoshi MORIMOTO
Kosuke NAKANO

Mio OKADA

Shogo SAKATA
Takuma SASAKI

Sou SATO

Nagi SUEYOSHI
Sayuri TAI

Yuji TAKADA

Kanako TAKIZAWA
Maki YAMADA
Kohichiro YAMANAKA
Makiko YASUMOTO
Tsuyoshi YAMAMOTO
Masateru YUGAMI

KAZ (Kazakhstan)

163
164
165
166
167
168

Rauan BEISEBAY
Vladimir BEKKER
Bakhtiyar KASSENOV
Olga KHIZHNYKOVA
Nursultan KULDEYEV
Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV

1988
2004
1992
1996
1993

2003
1999
2003
1998
1998

1993
1993
1992

1990
1999
1995
1990

1978
1996
2002

1996
1986
2001
2002
1985
1996
1997
1999
1993
1995
2004
1979
1984
1999
1997
1981
1987
2001
1993

2000
1996
1984
1994
1996
1994
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Faina MEIRMANOVA
Andrey NABOKOV

Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV
Yelena PUTINTSEVA
Yana SIBIRYAKOVA
Yerlan SUIEVALIYEV
Rakhat TABULOV

=== KEN (Kenya)

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

o
221
222
223

Alice ATIENO
Pamela ATIENO
Sharon BITOK
Winn BUGOSI
Ruth CHEMURGOR
Symon CHERONO
Linet FWAMBA
Grancy KANDAGOR
Walter KALEBU
Serah KIMANI
Jacob KIPKEMOI
David KIPKOGEI KIPTUM
Kelvin KIPKOGEI
Amos KIPLAGAT
Dennis KIPROP
Daniel KIPTUM
John KOECH
Brian KOSGEI
Rebecca MATIKO
Simon MENZA
Charles MUEMA
Dorothy MURIUKI
George MUTHEE
Elijah MUYEKHO
Lourine NGONGA
Ann NJOKI

Isaac NJOKI
Anzazi NYONDO
Idah ODERO
Stephen OKOTH
Peter OMARI
Elisha OSUMA
Nicholas OYOO
Dickson RAWINO
Elikana RONO
Paul SIMIYU
Edwin TERER
Isaac TONGI

lan WAMBUI
Beryl WAMIRA
David WAMIRA
Rael WAMIRA
Lucas WANJIRU
Peter WARENG
Sarah WASIKE

KOR (Korea)
Gwang BAEK
Kyongwan CHAE
Hyeokjun GONG

2006
1988
1994
1981
1987
1994
2002

1992
1999
1996
1989
1987
1987
1993
2000
2000
1972
1988
1979
1998
1994
1998
1974
1986
1997
1996
1998
1999
1986
1999
1994
1999
1992
1998
2000
2002
1992
1991
2001
1996
1989
1999
1994
1999
2002
2001
1995
1987
1997
1989
1982
2001

1986
1978
1997
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224 Seung JEONG
225 MiLEE

226 Mooyong LEE
227 Sang OH

228 Young PARK

IEB KGZ (Krgyzstan)
229 Argen ERKINBEK UULU

o KUW (Kuwait)

230 Shebeeb ALAIJMI

231 Talal ALAIMI

232 Ali ALBATHALI

233 Nasser ALDOUSARI
234 Ali ALRASHOUD

235 Bandar ALSHAMMARI

m LAT (LATVIA)
236 Maris GRENINS
237 Sergejs SOKLAKOVS

B LTU (Lithuania)

238 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS
239 Mindaugas JURKSA
240 Paurys MAZVYDAS
241 Sarunas ZDANAVICIUS

EE= \AS (Malaysia)

242 Muhammad AZMAN
243 Mohammed GHAZALI
244 Zaiman MEGAT ABU
245 Nor MUHAMAD

246 Muhammad SAIZUL

P== \10Z (Mozambique)
247 Michel MATSEVE

= MIRI (Mauritius)

248 Shena BHIKEA

249 Loic DURHONE

250 Jean DUVAL

251 Shleysha LOKHEERAM

B - MEX (Mexiko)
252 Fraya NIEVES MEDINA
253 Lourdes PONCE JUAREZ

e NED (Netherlands)
254 Elaine DEN EXTER

B BNGR (Nigeria)

255 Nurudeen BADMUS
256 John BOLU

257 Christopher DAVID
258 Chima MADUAKOR
259 Uche NWABENU

260 Emmanuel NWAEBOH
261 Olanrewaju OLANIYAN
262 Assurance OMORIA

1997
1969
1989
1975
1982

1996

1986
1995
2002
1997
1993
1996

1981
1995

1992
1992
1999
1998

1996
1996
2001
1999
2001

2003

1996
2004
1994
1998

2005
1998

1997

1980
1998
1991
2000
1993
1995
1997
1993

< zTszg=sxk

=LKL

=LKL

== szz=s Z zzz=zZ

=

sSzzzzz=z=



263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Oyindamola ONASANYA
Dumebi ONYEMA
Clifford ORUSA

Aminat POPOOLA
Eniyome REUBEN
Simbiat SOLIU

Munirat TOKOSI

=i=NOR (Norway)

270

Tobias ALLERS HANSEN

i POL (Poland)

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Mateusz BOROWSKI
Bartosz BRZEZICKI
Karol DABROWSKI
Tomasz GAWRONSKI
Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI
Bartlomiej JANDA
Oskar KOKOSZEWSKI
Agata KOSZTOWNY
Grzegorz KOTOWSKI
Daniel KOWALIK

Michal KULPA
Malgorzata MEJKA
Monika NOWAK

Rafal NOWAK

Tomasz ROZUMCZYK
Daniel STEMPURSKI
Damian SZYSZKOWSKI
Michal WOJCIECHOWSKI

POR (Portugal)

289
290
201
292

Hemilton COSTA
Ricardo GOMES
Francisco LARANJEIRA
Rui RODRIGUES

IES) < sA (Saudi Arabia)

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Fuad ALAMRI
Hamad ALANAZI
Abdullah ALBARKTI
Abdullah ALGHAMDI
Murad ALHAWSAWI
Abdulaziz ALJUAID
Falah ALKAHTANI
Nawaf ALMALKI
Nawaf ALNAJAWI
Yousf ALNASSER
Hassan ALQASIR
Alawi ALRADHI
Munif ALSHAMMARI
Omar ALSHEHRI
Azam ALSUWAT
Hassan ALYATIMI
Fahad ALYOUBI
Mohammed ALZAHRANI
Abdullah ARISHI
Rayan BALUBAID
Abdulrahman BURAYK

1997
1995
1986
1998
1999
2004
1980

2003

1995
2003
1995
1992
2000
1993
2000
1987
1987
2003
1987
1986
1981
1975
1989
1997
1996
1988

1991
1994
1998
1982

1986
1993
1995
1994
1994
1999
1995
1997
1999
1997
1994
1989
1992
1992
1996
2001
1990
1983
1991
1998
1991
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314 Saad HADAEDI
315 Mohammed REFAEI

I SLO (Slovenia)

316 Iris BREGANSKI
317 Tadej ENCI

318 Leja GLOJNARIC

B SVK (Slovakia)

319 Martina ANTUSEKOVA
320 Rastislav JELINEK
321 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA
322 Amalia LEPOTOVA

B> RSA (South Africa)
323 Aobakwe MPHAHLELE
324 Obakeng TLHAKO

= =SWE (Sweden)

325 Stefan FRANZEN
326 Otto KINGSTEDT
327 Simon SHARAPO

mmmm THA (Thailand)
328 Udomsak RODTUK
329 Surachai SAWASDEE

TUR (Turkey)
330 Aysun AKAY

331 Hasan BAYDAS
332 Dogan BICER

333 Muhammed CAKIR
334 Serdar ORTAC
335 Yasin SUZEN

=== UGA (Uganda)
336 Jennifer NYAKATO

W UKR (Ukraine)

337 Volodymyr DANYLCHENKO
338 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO
339 Sergii DRACH

340 Rymma FILIMOSHKINA
341 Kristina KINIAIKINA

342 Viktoriia KOCHMARYK
343 Serhii KOMPANIIETS
344 Solomiia KUPRYCH

345 Yuliia KYSYLOVA

346 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA
347 Ruslana MURAVSKA
348 Mykola NOSENKO

349 Kateryna POTAPENKO
350 Dmytro RUDENKO

351 Yuliia SHAPOVAL

352 Anastasiia SYDORENKO
353 Vasyl TARAN

354 Nataliia URSULENKO
355 Yaroslav VODOPIANOV
356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI

2000
1993

2001
1994
2002

2000
2001
1990
2002

2003
2002

2003
1994
2001

1990
1995

1994
1994
1997
1995
1997
1994

1994

1992
1987
1988
1986
2000
1989
1996
1990
1997
2002
2000
1990
1988
1990
1988
1994
1999
1985
2003
1996
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BEE= USA (United States)

357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004
358 Gareth ASHTON 1999
359 Oceana BROWN 2004
360 Olivia BROWN 2003
361 Bryant BYRD 1994
362 Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003
363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995
364 Ethan ETTIENNE 1995
365 Dorgianny FLORES 2000
366 Jamal GARNER 1996
367 Trent GOBBLE 2004
368 Eric GREGORY 2000
369 Ryan GULDAN 1983
370 Ashley HARLICKER 2002
371 Jacob HOCKMAN 1994
372 Taylor KOSS 1993
373 Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000
374 Justina MILES 2002
375 Thomas O'NEILL 1994
376 JR. Michael SINGLETON 1999
377 Hannah WETZEL 2000
378 Emily WILSON 2000
EEm VEN (Venezuela)
379 Nestor ELIAS 1996
380 Jose SUTIL PALACIOS 1994
Total Countries: 56
Total Athletes: 380
(W) 111
(M) 269

Youngest Athlete:

(W) Tessa LANGE (GER) 2006
(W) Faina MEIRMANOVA (KAZ) 2006
(M) Oumar ONANGA (GAB) 2005

Oldest Athlete:
(W) Mi LEE (KOR) 1969
(M) Lars VIKKELOSE (DEN) 1972
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TIMETABLE

DAY 1 - Morning (7 May)

10:00 Heptathlon 100m H w
10:20 100m M PR
11:00 Heptathlon HJ w
11:40 400m M R1

DAY 2 - Morning (8 May)

10:00 Heptathlon LJ w

10:00 100m W SF
10:30 100m M  SF
11:00 LongJump M Q
11:10 400m W SF
11:40 400m M  SF
12:00 1500m M  SF

15:00

DAY 3 - Evening (9 May)

Hammer Throw

16:00

Shot Put

16:15

Long Jump

17:10

1500m

17:30

Long Jump

17:30

400m

17:50

400m

N EHHEHEE

DAY 1 - Evening (7 May)

16:00 100m W R1
16:00 Heptathlon SP w
16:40 100m M R1
17:10 Shot Put M Q
17:20 Heptathlon 200m w
18:10 10,000m W F

16:00

DAY 2 - Evening (8 May)

Heptathlon JT

16:00

Shot Put

16:20

Pole Vault

17:00

100m

17:20

100m

17:30

Javelin Throw

17:40

Heptathlon 800m

18:00

4x400m Relay

18:20

10,000m

Z=<|=[Z2[Z]=]l=]=]=

inal Bunl Busl Busl Busl Bunl Bl Ban!

15:00

DAY 4- Evening (10 May)

Hammer Throw

16:00

Pole Vault

16:15

Long Jump

16:30

1500m

17:00

Javelin Throw

17:00

High Jump

17:10

110m H

17:30

100m H

HNHNEBEEEE

inal Bunl Busl Busl Busl Bunl Busl Bus}

DAY 5 - FREE (11 May)

10:00

DAY 6 - Morning (12 May)

Decathlon 100m

10:15

5000m

SF

11:00

Decathlon LJ

11:10

200m

PR

12:15

Decathlon SP

12:45

800m

R1

13:15

4x100m Relay

NN NEHEE

SF

10:00

DAY 7 - Morning (13 May)

Decathlon 110m H

10:20

200m

SF

10:50

200m

SF

10:50

Decathlon DT

11:50

4x400m Relay

SF

12:00

Decathlon PV

HENMEHEHEE

16:00

16:00

DAY 6 - Evening (12 May)

Decathlon HJ

16:20

400m H

SF

16:50

200m

R1

17:20

200m

R1

17:55

3000m SC

18:20

3000m SC

18:45

Decathlon 400m

SN NEEE

16:00

DAY 7 - Evening (13 May)

Decathlon JT

16:10

Triple Jump

16:30

800m

17:00

Discus Throw

17:00

400m H

17:25

200m

17:40

200m

17:55

Decathlon 1500m

18:10

4x100m Relay

18:30

4x100m Relay

NEHEHEBEHEEBEEE

DAY 8 - Evening (14 May)
Discus Throw

DAY 9 - Morning (15 May)

16:00

Triple Jump

16:10

High Jump

16:15

800m

16:30

800m

16:50

5000m

17:20

5000m

18:00

4x400m Relay

18:20

MR NEHHNBEEEE

4x400m Relay

MMM M mmm|Tm™m

08:00 Marathon

W

08:00 Marathon

M
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R Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme
(0.“ 24 DEAFLYMPICS
. & oF kv 30% Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 1 | Evening| 7 May
Start Time: 16.00
100m | Women’s | Round 1 | Heat 1

100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 14.5C | Humidity: 61

RECORDS
Deaflympics 11.71 +1.7  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Sofia (BUL) 31Jul 2013
World Deaf 11.71 +1.7 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Sofia (BUL) 31Jul 2013
World Deaf U20 12.23 +1.7 Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
Wind: 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tfﬂ?f Country Lane R?Ifli?rt]ign Result
1 101 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 11.68 WR/DR Q
2 359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 5 12.25 Q
3 12  Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL 4 12.61 Q
4 362 Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003 USA 2 13.31 q
5 13  Aline BIEGER 1993 BRA 6 13.42
6 94  Inessa HALLISTE 2001 EST 8 13.48
7 47  Kimberly CHAPARRO 1995 COL 7 13.59
100m | Women’s | Round 1 | Heat 2
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country Lane Rz_aﬁ?;ieon Result
1 68  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987 CuB 2 12.33 Q
2 215 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 3 12.46 Q
3 330 Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR 4 12.59 Q
4 111 Tessa LANGE 2006 GER 5 12.78 q
5 125 Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN 6 14.26
6 17  Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA 7 15.09
- 263 Oyindamola ONASANYA 1997 NGR 8 DNS
100m | Women’s | Round 1 | Heat 3
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftﬁf Country Lane R(_elia}n;;ieon Result
1 56 Le HSU 2003 TPE 2 12.32 Q
2 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 3 12.59 Q
3 262 Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR 4 12.95 Q
4 322 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 5 13.12 q

13




48 Karen CORTES HURTADO 2001 COL 6 13.47
6 374  Justina MILES 2002 USA 7 14.18
7 268 Simbiat SOLIU 2004 NGR 8 DNS

100m | Women’s | Round 1 | Heat 4
100m rasos | 100m

Wind: 0.0m/s

Rank Bib Name Dsitir?f Country Lane R?Fliat]i:n Result

1 319 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 6 12.80 Q

2 346  Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR 5 13.20 Q

3 342  Viktorila KOCHMARYK 1989 UKR 8 13.21 Q

4 52 Buendi RECUERO CERDA 2002 COoL 7 13.27 q

5 203  Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN 4 13.48

6 217 Rael WAMIRA 1997 KEN 3 13.71

7 251  Shleysha LOKHEERAM 1998 MRI 2 14.28

14




o e Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme
(0.:0 24 DEAFLYMPICS

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 10.00

100m | Women’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 9.6 °C | Humidity: 73%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 11.71 +1.7  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 11.71 +1.7 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Sofia (BUL) 31Jul 2013
World Deaf U20 12.23 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
Wind: - 0.7m/s
Rank Bib Name D;tratr?f Country Lane R?If’li(;rt]ieon Result Q
1 101 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 11.76 Q
2 359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 5 12.31 Q
3 330 Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR 7 12.70 Q
4 319  Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 4 12.75
5 111 Tessa LANGE 2006 GER 2 12.75
6 342  Viktoria KOCHMARYK 1989 UKR 8 13.20
7 346  Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR 6 13.31
8 362 Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003 USA 1 13.64
100m | Women's | Semifinals | Heat 2
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank  Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country  Lane Rf"raif:eo” Result Q
1 56 Le HSU 2003  TPE 3 12.18 WJR Q
2 68 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987 cuB 4 12.23 Q
3 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 6 12.31 Q
4 215 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 5 12.70 q
5 12 Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL 7 12.73 q
6 262 Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR 8 13.07
7 322 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 2 13.10
8 52 Buendi RECUERO CERDA 2002 COL 1 13.21
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 2 | Evening | 8 May

Start Time: 17.00

100m | Women’s | Final
100m rasos | 100m

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Temperature: 15.4°C | Humidity: 61%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 11.71 +1.7  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013

World Deaf 11.71 +1.7  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013

World Deaf U20 12.23 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN __ Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013

Wind: - 0.2m/s

Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Lane Rf_araiirt]ieon Result
1 101 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 11.81
2 68  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987 CuB 5 12.29
3 56 LeHSU 2003 TPE 4 12.31
4 359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 6 12.31
5 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 7 12.39
6 215 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 2 12.45
7 330 Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR 8 12.50
8 12  Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL 1 12.59
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Results | Resultados | Rsultats

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 16.50

200m | Women's | Round 1 | Heat 1

200m rasos | 200m
Temperature: 10°C | Humidity: 67%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 24.43 -0.2  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf 24.43 -0.2  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf U20 24.46 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
Wind: 1.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Lane R?ﬁi%t]i:n Result Q
1 101  Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 24.18 WR/DR Q
2 111  Tessa LANGE 2006 GER 6 26.21 Q
3 319 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK S 26.51 Q
4 262  Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR 4 26.64 q
5 217 Rael WAMIRA 1997 KEN 8 28.15
6 102  Makasidy OMAR 1991 FRA 7 28.65
7 52  Buendi RECUERO CERDA 2002 CcoL 2 28.82
200m | Women's | Round 1 | Heat 2
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftr?f Country Lane R‘.ﬁ%ieon Result Q
1 359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 5 24.99 Q
2 110 Delia GAEDE 1999 GER 4 25.88 Q
3 56 Le HSU 2003 TPE 3 26.32 Q
4 252  Fraya NIEVES MEDINA 2005 MEX 7 27.69 q
S5 64  Ana BLANCO PEREZ 1980 CuUB 6 28.11
94  Inessa HALLISTE 2001 EST 2 DQ
263  Oyindamola ONASANYA 1997 NGR 8 DNS
200m | Women's | Round 1 | Heat 3
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 0.5m/s
Rank Bib Name D;tfﬂ?f Country Lane R?(;Tt]ign Result Q
1 215  Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 5 25.93 Q
2 344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR 4 25.97 Q
3 12 Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL 3 26.34 Q
4 182  Linet FWAMBA 1993 KEN 8 27.62 q
5 45  Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ 1999 coL 2 28.13
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374 Justina MILES 2002 USA 7 29.47
48  Karen CORTES HURTADO 2001 coL 6 39.91

200m | Women's | Round 1 | Heat 4
200m rasos | 200m

Wind: - 0,6m/s

Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result Q

1 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 3 26.56 Q

2 330  Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR 4 26.83 Q

3 322 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 6 27.18 Q

4 365 Dorgianny FLORES 2000 USA 7 27.94 q

5 13 Aline BIEGER 1993 BRA 8 28.10

268  Simbiat SOLIU 2004 NGR 2 DNS

125  Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN S DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 10.20

200m | Women's | Semifinals | Heat 1

200m rasos | 200m
Temperature: 8.6°C | Humidity: 77%

RECORDS
Deaﬂympics 24.43 -0.2 Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf 24.43 -0.2 Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf U20 24.46 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
wind: - 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result Q
1 101  Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 23.89 WR/DR Q
2 359  Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 4 25.36 Q
3 344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR 6 25.65 Q
4 111  Tessa LANGE 2006 GER 5 26.04 q
5 319  Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 8 26.27 q
6 322  Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 7 27121
7 182  Linet FWAMBA 1993 KEN 2 27.43
8 365 Dorgianny FLORES 2000 USA 1 27.53
200m | Women's | Semifinals | Heat 2
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank  Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country  Lane Reﬁfﬁe"" Result Q
1 215  Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 4 25.59 Q
2 110 Delia GAEDE 1999 GER 6 25.74 Q
3 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 3 25.81 Q
4 56  Le HSU 2003 TPE 7 26.37
5 12 Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL 8 26.41
6 262  Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR 2 26.73
7 330  Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR 5 26.97
8 252  Fraya NIEVES MEDINA 2005 MEX 1 27.63
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 17.25

200m | Women's | Final
200m rasos | 200m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Result | Resultados | Résultat

Temperature: 9.4°C | Humidity: 69%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 24.43 -0.2  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf 24.43 -0.2  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf U20 24.46 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
Wind: 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlsélitlir?f Country Line Result
1 101  Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA 3 23.93
2 359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA 5 24.92
3 215  Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN 4 25.20
4 110 Delia GAEDE 1999 GER 6 25.50
5 254  Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED 7 25.58
6 344 Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR 8 25.69
7 111  Tessa LANGE 2006 GER 2 26.32
8 319  Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 1 26.48
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 11.10

400m | Women’s | Semifinals | Heat 1
400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 12.7°C | Humidity: 71%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 55.35 Alena TSIARENTSYEVA 24 Apr 1982 BLR Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 55.35 Alena TSIARENTSYEVA 24 Apr 1982 BLR Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf U20 56.07 Ksenia GOLOVINA 17 Mar 1992 RUS  Izmir (TUR) 25 Sep 2008
Rank Bib Name DE‘;[ ratr?f Country Lane R?If"ii:]ieo” Result Q
1 341 Kristina KINIAIKINA 2000  UKR 3 1.01.88 Q
2 182 Linet FWAMBA 1993 KEN 4 1.02.19 Q
3 49  Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN 2000 COoL 5 1.05.24
4 204 ldah ODERO 2002 KEN 7 1.07.44
5 45  Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ 1999  COL 6 1.07.96
400m | Women’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
400m rasos | 400m
Rank Bib Name Dgitftr?f Country Lane Ré_ﬁ(;rt]i;m Result Q
1 344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR 3 59.81 Q
2 322 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 7 1.02.84 Q
3 66 Leydis CASTILLO ROJAS 2002  CUB 6 1.05.20 q
4 13 Aline BIEGER 1993 BRA 5 1.07.30
5 360 Olivia BROWN 2003 USA 2 1.11.01
266 Aminat POPOOLA 1998  NGR 4 DNS
400m | Women’s | Semifinals | Heat 3
400m rasos | 400m
Rank Bib Name D;‘itftr?f Country Lane Rglf}(r:rt]ign Result Q
1 351 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 1988  UKR 4 1.01.05 Q
2 319 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 7 1.01.11 Q
3 177 Pamela ATIENO 1999 KEN 5 1.04.47 q
4 370 Ashley HARLICKER 2002 USA 2 1.05.99
64  Ana BLANCO PEREZ 1980  CuB 6 DQ
268  Simbiat SOLIU 2004  NGR 3 DNS
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Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 17.30
400m | Women’s | Final

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

400m rasos | 400m

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 13.7°C | Humidity: 80%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 55.35 Alena TSIARENTSYEVA 24 Apr 1982 BLR  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 55.35 Alena TSIARENTSYEVA 24 Apr 1982 BLR Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf U20 56.07 Ksenia GOLOVINA 17 Mar 1992 RUS Izmir (TUR) 25 Sep 2008
Rank Bib Name Data of Birth  Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result
1 341 Kristina KINIAIKINA 2000 UKR 5 57.58
2 344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR 3 57.98
3 182  Linet FWAMBA 1993 KEN 7 59.34
4 351 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 1988 UKR 4 59.41
5 319 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK 6 1.00.88
6 322 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK 8 1.02.23
7 177 Pamela ATIENO 1999 KEN 2 1.02.83
8 66 Leydis CASTILLO ROJAS 2002 cuB 1 1.05.41
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.15

800m | Women’s | Final

800m rasos | 800m
Temperature: 13.1°C | Humidity: 91%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 2:10.50 Rita WINDBRAKE 28 Jul 1945 FRG Cologne (GER) 27 Jul 1981
World Deaf 2:07.5 Rita WINDBRAKE 28 Jul 1945 FRG Bonn (GER) 03 Jul 1977
World Deaf U20 2:12.48 luliia ABUBIAKIROVA 27 Aug 1996 RUS Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Line Result

1 352  Anastasiia SYDORENKO 1994 UKR 4 22111

2 178  Sharon BITOK 1996 KEN 6 2.21.57

3 194 Rebecca MATIKO 1996 KEN 2 2.22.24

4 378  Emily WILSON 2000 USA 3 2.24.88

5 49  Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN 2000 CoL 8 2.26.09

6 370  Ashley HARLICKER 2002 USA 7 2.31.53

7 127 Reka MIHALY 1996 HUN S 2.34.51
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Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 16.30

1.500m | Women's | Final
1.500m rasos | 1.500m

DEAFLYMPICS

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 15.2°C | Humidity:85%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 4:25.25 Nelli EROFEEVA 02 Mar 1983 RUS  Taipei (TPE) 09 Sep 2009
World Deaf 4:25.25 Rita WINDBRAKE 28 Jul 1945 FRG Gelsenkirchen (GER) 18 Jul 1981
World Deaf U20 4:33.54 Lauren PEFFERS 18 Dec 1988 GBR  Glasgow (GBR) 14 May 2005
Rank Bib Name Data of Birth Country Order R(_ﬁ%t]i:n Result
1 352 Anastasia SYDORENKO 1994 UKR 4 4.49.31
178  Sharon BITOK 1996 KEN S) 4.49.98
3 150 Mio OKADA 1997 JPN 1 4.51.78
4 378 Emily WILSON 2000 USA 2 4.58.95
S 194 Rebecca MATIKO 1996 KEN 7 5.08.08
6 127 Reka MIHALY 1996 HUN 6 5.28.09
-.- 336 Jeniffer NYAKATO 1994 UGA 3 DNS
32  Marie MENGUE 1990 CMR 8 DNS
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.50

5.000m | Women’s | Final

5.000m rasos | 5.000m
Temperature: 13.1°C | Humidity: 92%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 16:23.27 Melinda VERNON 27 Sep 1985 AUS  Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf 16:23.27 Melinda VERNON 27 Sep 1985 AUS  Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf U20 18:09.32 Erin LAFAVE 28 Sep 1990 USA Greenshoro (USA) 19 Jun 2008
. Data of
Rank Bib Name Birth Country Order Result
1 100 Sara-Eliss RUOKONEN 1999 FIN 2 17.33.03
2 253 Lourdes PONCE JUAREZ 1998 MEX 7 17.33.91
3 183  Grancy KANDAGOR 2000 KEN 5 18.16.44
4 185  Serah KIMANI 1972 KEN 4 18.25.98
5 352  Anastasiia SYDORENKO 1994 UKR 3 19.15.20
6 200 Lourine NGONGA 1999 KEN 6 20.58.67
18  Jessica GALDINO 1992 BRA 1 DNS
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Day 1| Evening | 7 May
Start Time: 18.10

10.000m | Women's | Final

10.00m rasos | 10.000m
Temperature: 8.3_C | Humidity:75%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 35:14.07 Melinda VERNON 27 Sep 1985 AUS  Taipei (TPE) 07 Sep 2009
World Deaf 33:22.70 Melinda VERNON 27 Sep 1985 AUS Melbourne (AUS) 10 Dec 2009
World Deaf U20 vacant
Rank Bib Name Da_ta of Country Order Result
Birth
1 253  Lourdes PONCE JUAREZ 1998 MEX 6 38.06.59
2 185 Serah KIMANI 1972 KEN 3 38.26.41
3 183 Grancy KANDAGOR 2000 KEN 2 38.38.93
4 106 Nele ALDER-BAERENS 1978 GER 5 40.34.62
5 227  Sang OH 1975 KOR 7 41.02.90
18  Jessica GALDINO 1992 BRA 1 DNF
-.- 179  Winn BUGOSI 1989 KEN 4 DNF
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Day 9 | Evening | 15 May
Start Time: 08.00

Marathon | Women’s | Final

Maratona | Marathon
Temperature: 14°C | Humidity: 100%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 2:51:19 Nele ALDER-BAERENS 01 Apr 1978 GER  Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017

World Deaf 2:46:07 Nele ALDER-BAERENS 01 Apr 1978 GER __ Berlin (GER) 29 Sep 2013
Rank Bib Name Dlsélitlir?f Country Order Result

1 106 Nele ALDER-BAERENS 1978 GER 1 03:02:54

2 141 Cristina GOGNA 1978 ITA 6 03:06:07

3 227  Sang OH 1975 KOR 7 03:19:51

4 282  Malgorzata MEJKA 1986 POL 2 03:30:09

5 278 Agata KOSZTOWNY 1987 POL 3 03:33:49

- 283  Monika NOWAK 1981 POL 5 DNF

- 160 Makiko YASUMOTO 1987 JPN 4 DNS

- 183 Grancy KANDAGOR 2000 KEN 8 DNS

- 185  Serah KIMANI 1972 KEN 9 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 17.55

3000m Steeplechase | Women’s | Final

3.000m com obstaculos | 3000m steeple
Temperature: 8°C | Humidity: 73%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 10:34.95 Olga YAKUBOVSKAYA 06 Aug 1981 RUS Taipei (TPE) 11 Sep 2009
World Deaf 10:30.53 Sara-Elise RUOKONEN 20 Apr 1999 FIN Tampere (FIN) 28 Aug 2021
World Deaf U20 11:17.22 Sara-Elise RUOKONEN 20 Apr 1999 FIN Laitila (FIN) 03 Aug 2018
R . Data of

ank Bib Name Birth Country  Order Result

1 100  Sara-Elise RUOKONEN 1999 FIN 1 10.54.53

2 378  Emily WILSON 2000 USA 2 11.32.17

3 201  Ann NJOKI 1992 KEN 4 12.12.02

17 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA 3 DNS

220  Sarah WASIKE 2001 KEN 5 DNF

28



o’ o Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

B o e soniss
(0.” 24 DEAFLYMPICS
[:) ' F MAY 2033

Results | Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 17.30

100m Hurdles | Women's | Final
100m com barreiras | 100m haies
Temperature: 14°C | Humidity: 92%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14.20 04  Yuliia SHAPOVAL 28 Apr 1988 UKR  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 13.19 -1.2  LeHSU 17 Mai 2003 TPE New Taipei (TPE) 04 Dec 2020
World Deaf U20 13.19 -1.2 Le HSU 17 Mai 2003 TPE New Taipei (TPE) 04 Dec 2020
Wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Data of Birth  Country Lane R(_ﬁ%t]i:n Result
1 56 Le HSU 2003 TPE 3 13.91 DR
2 351 Yuliila SHAPOVAL 1988 UKR 5 14.97
3 95 Marja-Liisa LANDAR 1990 EST 7 15.93
4 25 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 2 15.98
5 155  Sayuri TAI 1979 JPN 4 16.00
6 252  Fraya NIEVES MEDINA 2005 MEX 8 16.26
125 Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN 6 DNS
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.10

High Jump | Women's | Final
Salto em altura | Saut en hauteur
Temperature: 15°C - 14°C | Humidity: 99% - 98%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1.75 Marharyta HRALKO 12 Jul 1987 BLR Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 1.80 Kristina KARAPETYAN 05 Feb 1990 RUS Stara Zagora (BUL) 29 Jun 2016
World Deaf U20 1.71 Valeria BOROVSKAYA 17 Feb 1995 FIN Kayseri (TUR) 16 Jul 2011
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Result

1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 1.65

2 347 Ruslana MURAVSKA 2000 UKR 1.62

3 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 1.62

4 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 1.62

5 169  Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ 1.59

6 95  Marja-Liisa LANDAR 1990 EST 1.53

7 377 Hannah WETZEL 2000 USA 1.49
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Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 16.20

Pole Vault | Women's | Final

Salto com Vara | Saut t a la perche
Temperature: 26.7°C — 18.3C | Humidity: 20% - 23%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3.45 Maria NECHAEVA 14 Dec 1982 RUS Samsun (TUR) 23 Jul 2017
World Deaf 3.45 Maria NECHAEVA 14 Dec 1982 RUS Samsun (TUR) 23 Jul 2017
World Deaf U20 3.00 Sou SATO 16 Sep 1995 JPN Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 2013
Rank Bib Name Dsitﬁﬁf Country Result

1 103 Marie RIVEREAU 1994 FRA 4.00 WR/WDR

2 123 Nikoleta CHIONI 1989 GRE 3.20

3 154 Nagi SUEYOSHI 2004 JPN 3.05 WIR

4 57  Ling-Qi JIAN 1990 TPE 2.90

5 153 Sou SATO 1995 JPN 2.80

6 157 Kanako TAKIZAWA 1999 JPN 2.20

172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ NM
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Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 17.30

Long Jump | Women's | Qualifying Round | Group 1
Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 12°C — 12°C | Humidity:85% -95%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 6.13 +0.6  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Taipei (TPE) 11 Sep 2009
World Deaf 6.24 -1.0 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Toronto (CAN) 19 Jul 2012
World Deaf U20 5.68 0.7 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 29 Apr 2002 UKR _ Lublin (POL) 27 Aug 2021
Rank Bib Name Dl;tfﬂ?f Country Result Wind Q
1 68  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987  CUB 5.78 0.1 q
2 377 Hannah WETZEL 2000 USA 5.01 05 q
3 146 Hinako KAMIMORI 2001 JPN 4.82 01 q
4 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 4.82 01 q
5 131 Sameeha MUJIB 2003 IND 4.73 0.6 q
6 251 Shleysha LOKHEERAM 1998 MRI 4.62 0.6 q
-- 9  Julissa PINEDA VARGAS 1999 ARG DNS -

Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 17.30

Long Jump | Women's | Qualifying Round | Group 2
Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur

Temperature: 12°C — 12°C | Humidity:85% -95%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 6.13 +0.6  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Taipei (TPE) 11 Sep 2009
World Deaf 6.24 -1.0  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Toronto (CAN) 19 Jul 2012
World Deaf U20 5.68 0.7 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 29 Apr 2002 UKR Lublin (POL) 27 Aug 2021
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Result Wind Q
Birth

1 346  Yuliila MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR 5.54 0.3 q

2 203 Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN 4.96 0.7 q

3 57  Ling-Qi JIAN 1990  TPE 4.75 0.7 q

4 169 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ 4.55 0.6 q

5 102 Makasidy OMAR 1991 FRA 4.42 0.6 q

6 347 Ruslana MURAVSKA 2000 UKR 3.96 0.7 q

7 16 Jessica DOS SANTOS 1993 BRA 3.93 0.3

8 248 Shena BHIKEA 1996 MRI 3.70 0.7
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 4 | Evening | 10 May

Start Time: 16.15

Long Jump | Women's | Final
Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 14.3°C -13.8°C | Humidity:92% -99%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 6.13 +0.6 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Taipei (TPE) 11 Sep 2009
World Deaf 6.24 -1.0  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Toronto (CAN) 19 Jul 2012
World Deaf U20 5.68 0.7 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 29 Apr 2002 UKR _ Lublin (POL) 27 Aug 2021
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Result Wind
1 68  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987 CUB 5.84 -15
2 346  Yulia MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR 551 05
3 377 Hannah WETZEL 2000 USA 5.11 0.3
4 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 4.99 0.4
5 169 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ 4.93 0.7
6 203 Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN 4.83 0.2
7 251 Shleysha LOKHEERAM 1998 MRI 4.65 0.5
8 102 Makasidy OMAR 1991 FRA 4.57 -0.4
9 131 Sameeha MUJIB 2003 IND 4.53 0.3
10 347 Ruslana MURAVSKA 2000 UKR 4.28 -04
11 146 Hinako KAMIMORI 2001 JPN 4.08 -0.2
12 57  Ling-Qi JIAN 1990 TPE 4,07 0.2
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May

Start Time: 16.10

Triple Jump | Women's | Final
Salto triplo | Triple saut

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Result | Resultados | Résultat

Temperature: 19°C - 12°C | Humidity: 48% - 69%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 13.60 -0.6  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CcuB Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 13.63 -1.4  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 CUB  Toronto (CAN) 16 Jul 2012
World Deaf U20 12.30 +2.0  Magdalena BACHMATIUK 14 Jan 1986 POL Melbourne (AUS) 11 Jan 2005
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Result Wind
Birth

1 68  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987  CUB 13.21 0.3

2 349 Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988  UKR 12.46 0.0

3 346 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 2002  UKR 12.40 -0.2

4 131  Sameeha MUJIB 2003 IND 10.88 0.7

5 377 Hannah WETZEL 2000  USA 10.67 0.1

- 166  Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 1994 KAZ NM .

- 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ NM -
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Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 16.00

Shot Put | Women's | Final

Arremesso do peso | Lancer de poids
Temperature: 21°C — 16°C | Humidity: 40% - 58%

1 RECORDS

Deaflympics 15.33 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 15.33 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf U20 13.71 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK _ Taipei (TPE) 08 Sep 2009

Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Result

1 354  Natalila URSULENKO 1985 UKR 14.55

2 166 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 1994 KAZ 12.32

3 51 Daniela PENALOZA COLMENARES 1993 COoL 12.07

4 321 lvana KRISTOFICOVA 1990 SVK 11.89

5 340 Rymma FILIMOSHKINA 1986 UKR 9.07

-.- 74  Roxana QUESADA PEREZ 2002 CuB DNS

-~ 264 Dumebi ONYEMA 1995 NGR DNS

-~ 33  Bibiche MESSE 1991 CMR DNS
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00 -~ s G en———
(o.oo 24 DEAFLYMPICS
° I MAY 2033 Result | Resultados | Résultat

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 17.00

Discus Throw | Women's | Final

Lancamento do disco | Lancer de disque
Temperature: 8.2°C — 8.9°C | Humidity: 84% - 94%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 47.95 Lenka MATOUSKOVA 16 Dec 1993 CZE Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 58.54* Edie BOYER USA  Colorado Springs (USA) 28 Jul 1995
World Deaf U20 49,34 Trude RAAD 27 Apr 1990 NOR  Byrkjelo (NOR) 04 Jul 2009

Rank Bib Name Dl;tfﬂ?f Country Result

1 75  Lenka MATOUSKOVA 1993 CZE 45.94

2 354  Nataliia URSULENKO 1985 UKR 44.38

3 321 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 1990 SVK 36.86

4 51  Daniela PENALOZA COLMENARES 1993 coL 35.62

5 130  Priyanka KUMARI 1999 IND 34.20

6 176  Alice ATIENO 1992 KEN 23.01

7 197  Dorothy MURIUKI 1986 KEN 20.19

8 180 Ruth CHEMURGOR 1987 KEN 15.49

264 Dumebi ONYEMA 1995 NGR DNS

33  Bibiche MESSE 1991 CMR DNS
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Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 15.00

Hammer Throw | Women's | Final

Lancamento do martelo | Lancer de marteau
Temperature: 14.3°C — 14.1°C | Humidity: 87% -88%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 66.35 Trude RAAD 27 Apr 1990 NOR  Samsun (TUR) 23 Jul 2017
World Deaf 66.35 Trude RAAD 27 Apr 1990 NOR  Samsun (TUR) 23 Jul 2017
World Deaf U20 62.52 Trude RAAD 27 Apr 1990 NOR  Novi Sad (SRB) 23 Jul 2009

Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Result

1 340 Rymma FILIMOSHKINA 1986 UKR 61.86

2 345 Yuliia KYSYLOVA 1997 UKR 61.46

3 166 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 1994 KAZ 29.89

4 321 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 1990  SVK 25.57

5 172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 21.57

6 180 Ruth CHEMURGOR 1987 KEN 13.15

75 Lenka MATOUSKOVA 1993  CZE DNS

33  Bibiche MESSE 1991 CMR DNS
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 17.00

Javelin Throw | Women's | Final

Lancamento do dardo / Lancer de javelot
Temperature: 13.2°C — 13.3°C | Humidity: 98% - 98%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 49.20 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul 1998 CRO  Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 50.61 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul1998 CRO  Split (CRO) 06 Mar 2022
World Deaf U20 49.20 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul 1998 CRO Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
Rank Bib Name Dlsélitlir?f Country Result

1 61 Laura STEFANAC 1998  CRO 49.92 DR

2 55  An-Yi HSU 1994 TPE 48.37

3 26  Elena UZUNOVA 1992 BUL 41.70

4 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 34.76

5 176  Alice ATIENO 1992 KEN 34.06

6 225 MiLEE 1969  KOR 31.60

264 Dumebi ONYEMA 1995  NGR DNS

74  Roxana QUESADA PEREZ 2002 CUB DNS

33  Bibiche MESSE 1991 CMR DNS
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Day 1 | Morning | 7 May

Start Time: 10.00

100m Hurdles | Women's | Heptathlon

100m com barreiras | 100m haies

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 10.9 °C | Humidity: 80%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 14.20 0.4 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 28 Apr 1988 UKR  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013

World Deaf 13.19 -1.2 17 Mai 2003 TPE  New Taipei (TPE) 04 Dec 2020

World Deaf U20 13.19 -1.2 17 Mai 2003 TPE New Taipei (TPE) 04 Dec 2020
Wind: 0.0m/s

Rank Bib Name Dlgitf\ﬂ?f Country Lane Rf_araiirt]ieon Result Points

1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 3 14.91 854
2 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 4 15.35 796
3 25 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 6 15.71 750
4 316  Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 5 16.35 672
5 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 7 16.72 628
6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 8 19.78 321
7 172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 2 22.50 128
-.- 17 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA 1 DNF 000
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 1 | Morning | 7 May
Start Time: 11.00

High Jump | Women's | Heptathlon

Salto em altura | Saut en hauteur
Temperature: 12.4 °C — 16°C | Humidity: 71% - 58%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1.75 Marharyta HRALKO 12 Jul 1987 BLR  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 1.80 Kristina KARAPETYAN 05 Feb 1990 RUS Stara Zagora (BUL) 29 Jun 2016
World Deaf U20 1.71 Valeria BOROVSKAYA 17 Feb 1995 FIN Kayseri (TUR) 16 Jul 2011
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Result Points
Birth

1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 1.68 830

2 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 1.62 759

3 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 1.59 724

4 25 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 1.53 655

5 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 141 523

6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 1.38 491

- 17 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA DNS 000

- 172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ DNS 000
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Day 1 | Evening| 7 May
Start Time: 16.00

Shot Put | Women's | Heptathlon
Arremesso do peso | Lancer de poids

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 30.8 — 18.8C | Humidity: 10% - 45%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 15.33 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 15.33 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf U20 13.71 Ivana KRISTOFICOVA 24 May 1990 SVK___ Taipei (TPE) 08 Sep 2009
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Result Points

1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 10.25 546

2 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 10.11 537

3 349 Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 9.61 504

4 172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 9.40 490

5 316  Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 9.11 471

6 25  Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 8.43 427

7 173  Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 8.27 4.17

-.- 17 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA DNS -.-
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 1| Evening | 7 May
Start Time: 17.20
200m | Women's | Heptathlon | Heat 1

200m rasos | 200m
Temperature: 12.9C | Humidity: 73%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 24.43 02  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE  Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf 24.43 02  Margareta TRNKOVA 17 Nov 1976 CZE  Rome (ITA) 30 Jul 2001
World Deaf U20 24.46 +1.7  Beryl WAMIRA 20 Jun 1995 KEN _ Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
Wind: 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Lane Rf_aralith]i‘;)n Result Points
1 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 3 27.29 688
2 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 4 27.31 686
3 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 8 27.45 675
4 25 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 6 27.52 669
5 316  Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 5 28.24 612
6 173  Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 7 31.24 399
7 172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 1 34.20 229
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(0.“ 24 DEAFLYMPICS
® 110 157 OF MAY 3033 Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 1| Evening | 7 May

Heptathlon | Women's | 1° Day Partial
Parcial 1° dia Heptatlo

RECORDS
Deaﬂympics 4930 Anastasia KLECHKINA 04 Aug 1994 RUS Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 5062 Kairit OLENKO 21 Dec 1985 EST Izmir (TUR) 25 Sep 2008
World Deaf U20 4930 Anastasia KLECHKINA 04 Aug 1994 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
Rank Bib Name DI;tftr?f Country Result

1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 2916

2 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 2747

3 25 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 2501

4 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 2479

5 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 2363

6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 1628

7 172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 847
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 10.00

Long Jump | Women's | Heptathlon

Salto em Distéancia | Saut en longueur
Temperature: 26.7°C — 23.5°C | Humidity: 10% - 37%

RECORDS
Deaﬂympics 6.13 +0.6  Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Taipei (TPE) 11 Sep 2009
World Deaf 6.24 -1.0 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 19 Aug 1987 cuB Toronto (CAN) 19 Jul 2012
World Deaf U20 5.68 0.7 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 29 Apr 2002 UKR Lublin (POL) 27 Aug 2021
Rank Bib Name Dsit,ir?f Country Result Wind Points

1 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 5.47 14 691
2 25  Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 5.16 21 603
3 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 5.07 19 578
4 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 5.03 11 567
5 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 4.69 13 477
6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 4.31 2.5 381
7 172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 3.72 15 246
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° P10 157 OF MAY 03 Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 16.00

Javelin Throw | Women's | Heptathlon

Lancamento do dardo / Lancer de javelot
Temperature: 22.1°C — 39°C | Humidity: 18.4% - 46%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 49.20 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul 1998 CRO  Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 50.61 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul1998 CRO  Split (CRO) 06 Mar 2022
World Deaf U20 49.20 Laura STEFANAC 01 Jul 1998 CRO Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Result Points
Birth
1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 36.43 599
2 316 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 31.97 514
3 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 29.76 472
4 349 Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 28.68 452
5 172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 24.73 377
6 25  Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 22.79 341
7 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 21.66 320
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 17.40

800m | Women's | Heptathlon | Heat 1

800m rasos | 800m
Temperature: 12.5°C | Humidity: 78%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 2:10.50 Rita WINDBRAKE 28 Jul 1945 FRG  Cologne (GER) 27 Jul 1981
World Deaf 2:07.5 Rita WINDBRAKE 28 Jul 1945 FRG Bonn (GER) 03 Jul 1977
World Deaf U20 2:12.48 luliia ABUBIAKIROVA 27 Aug 1996 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013

Rank Bib Name Data of Country Lane Result Points
Birth

1 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 4 2.28.50 712
2 25  Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 5 2.32.56 661
3 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 7 2.35.86 621
4 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 3 2.36.99 608
5 316  Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 6 2.40.10 572
6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 8 3.09.32 283
7 172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 2 3.42.55 073
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Evening | 8 May

Heptathlon | Women's | Final

Heptatlo
RECORDS
Deaflympics 4930 Anastasia KLECHKINA 04 Aug 1994  RUS  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 5062 Kairit OLENKO 21Dec1985  EST  Izmir (TUR) 25 Sep 2008
World Deaf U20 4930 Anastasia KLECHKINA 04Aug 1994  RUS  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Result
1 318 Leja GLOJNARIC 2002 SLO 4690
2 349  Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR 4602
3 316  Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO 4142
4 25  Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL 4106
5 112 Hannah PETERS 1999 GER 3933
6 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 2612
7 172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ 1543
17 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA DNF

47



o’ o Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

BB o s sontavs
(0.“ 24 DEAFLYMPICS
® ' I MAY 2032
Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 18.10

4 x 100m Relay| Women’s | Final
Revezamento 4x100m | Relais 4 x 100 m

Result | Resultados | Résultat

Temperature: 8.3°C | Humidity: 85%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 47.05 Russian Federation RUS Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017
Alena FILUSHKINA 05 Dec 1996
Oxana KLIMOVA 12 Jun 1990
Marina GRISHINA 24 Oct 1988
Ksenia GOLOVINA 17 Mar 1992
World Deaf 47.05 Russian Federation RUS Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017
Alena FILUSHKINA 05 Dec 1996
Oxana KLIMOVA 12 Jun 1990
Marina GRISHINA 24 Oct 1988
Ksenia GOLOVINA 17 Mar 1992
World Deaf U20 48.70 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 30 Jun 2018
Ekaterina ZORKOVA 08 Dec 1999
Anastasia AKTUGANOVA 07 Oct 1999
Olga PETRISCHEVA 25 Jul 2000
Oksana UDODOVA 02 Dec 1999
Rank Bib Name Dl;tfﬂ?f Country Line Result
1 342  Viktoriia KOCHMARYK 1989  UKR 4 48.96
351 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 1988 UKR
344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR
341 Kristina KINIAIKINA 2000 UKR
2 365 Dorgianny FLORES 2000  USA 5 50.25
374  Justina MILES 2002 USA
362 Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003 USA
359 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA
3 203  Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN 3 51.15
217 Rael WAMIRA 1997 KEN
182 Linet FWAMBA 1993 KEN
215 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN
4 48  Karen CORTES HURTADO 2001  COL 6 53.86
45 Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ 1999 COL
47  Kimberly CHAPARRO 1995 CoL
52 Buendi RECUERO CERDA 2002 COL
-~ 173  YanaSIBIRYAKOVA 1987  KAZ 7 DQRT 24.6.3
166 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 1994 KAZ
172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ
169 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 18.00

4 x 400m Relay| Women’s | Final

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results| Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Revezamento 4x400m | Relais 4 x 400 m

Temperature: 13.6°C | Humidity: 92%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:48.14 Russian Federation RUS Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017
Victoria CHERNYSHEVA 04 Jul 1998
luliia ABUBIAKIROVA 27 Aug 1996
Ekaterina KUDRIAVTSEVA 01 Jul 1986
Asya KHALADZHAN 12 Jun 1992
World Deaf 3:48.14 Russian Federation RUS Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017
Victoria CHERNYSHEVA 04 Jul 1998
luliia ABUBIAKIROVA 27 Aug 1996
Ekaterina KUDRIAVTSEVA 01 Jul 1986
Asya KHALADZHAN 12 Jun 1992
World Deaf U20 4:20.11 Russian Federation RUS Samsun (TUR) 29 Jul 2017
Ekaterina KOPANEVA 27 Jan 1995
Margarita KALINEVICH 28 Jan 1995
lullia ABUBIAKIROVA 27 Aug 1996
Alena LEMYAKINA 05 Dec 1996
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Line Result
1 342  Viktorila KOCHMARYK 1989 UKR 3 3.57.59
344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR
351 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 1988 UKR
341 Kristina KINIAIKINA 2000 UKR
2 182  Linet FWAMBA 1993  KEN 5 4.02.92
178  Sharon BITOK 1996 KEN
177 Pamela ATIENO 1999 KEN
215 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN
3 360 Olivia BROWN 2003  USA 4 42144
370  Ashley HARLICKER 2002 USA
362  Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003 USA
378  Emily WILSON 2000 USA
4 173 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 1987 KAZ 6 5.14.96
172  Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ
166 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 1994 KAZ
169 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ
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Day 1 | Morning | 7 May
Start Time: 10.20

100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 1
100m rasos | 100m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 11.2 °C | Humidity: 82%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 10.61 -1.7  JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Copenhagen (DEN) 20 Jul 1997
World Deaf 10.21 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  SanJose (USA) 01 Jun 1996
World Deaf U20 10.83 +1.9  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE  Linkoping (SWE) 22 Aug 2020
wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result
1 42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 COL 5 11.19 Q
2 279  Daniel KOWALIK 2003 POL 4 11.42 Q
3 325  Stefan FRANZEN 2003 SWE 6 11.47 Q
4 97  Simon TEISS 2002 EST 7 11.50 q
5 323  Aobakwe MPHAHLELE 2003 RSA 8 11.67
6 11  Gonzalo RIVERO 2002 ARG 2 12.49
-.- 28  Ebaa BEKONO 2002 CMR 1 DNS
- 113  Felix AKUMANYI 1996 GHA 3 DQ
100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 2
100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 11.9 °C | Humidity: 76%
Wind: 0.5m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country Lane R?I?i?;i:n Result
1 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 3 11.12 Q
2 224 Seung JEOUNG 1997 KOR 6 11.46 Q
3 256 John BOLU 1998 NGR 4 11.49 Q
4 267  Eniyome REUBEN 1999 NGR 7 11.57 q
5 230  Sheebeb ALAJMI 1986 KUW 8 14.58
-.- 31  Joseph MADOU 1996 CMR 1 DNS
-.- 67  Yosvany CRUZ PULIDO 1993 cuB 2 DNS
- 139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ 5 DQ
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100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 3
100m rasos | 100m

Temperature: 12.1 °C | Humidity: 77%

Wind: 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result
1 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 3 10.98 Q
2 151 Shogo SAKATA 1999 JPN 4 11.23 Q
3 184  Walter KALEBU 2000 KEN 5 11.51 Q
4 59  Bo-Guang SU 1998 TPE 6 1177
5 105 Oumar ONANGA 2005 GAB 7 11.79
6 246 Muhammad SAIZUL 2001 MAS 8 12.20
7 15  Yuri DA SILVA 1996 BRA 2 12.22
-.- 35  Mohamed NJIGOUH 2001 CMR 1 DNS
100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 4
100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 12.1 °C | Humidity: 76%
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name D|§itratr?f Country Lane Rr_arai%:ieon Result
1 373  Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA 4 11.05 Q
2 152 Takuma SASAKI 1993 JPN 3 11.07 Q
3 60  Shih-Wie WANG 1992 TPE 6 11.58 Q
4 163 Rauan BEISEBAY 2000 KAZ 2 11.71
5 122 Emmanuel SAM 1992 GHA 8 11.87
6 87  Fernando VELA 1999 ECU 7 12.19
7 19  Lucas MENDES 1996 BRA 5 12.20
100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 5
100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 12.3 °C | Humidity: 76%
Wind: 1.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl?itrir?f Country Lane R?ﬁ%ieon Result
1 348 Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 3 11.43 Q
2 276  Bartolmiej JANDA 1993 POL 4 11.49 Q
3 353 Vasyl TARAN 1999 UKR 6 11.55 Q
4 137 Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 5 11.72
5 222  Kyongwan CHAE 1978 KOR 7 12.10
6 232 Ali ALBATHALI 2002 KUW 2 13.45
7 1 Mohammadullah AHMADI 2001 AFG 8 17.11
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100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 6
100m rasos | 100m

Temperature: 12.4°C | Humidity: 75%

wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tlir?f Country Lane R?Fliat]i:n Result
1 158 Maki YAMADA 1997 JPN 4 11.29 Q
2 356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 3 11.30 Q
3 84  Jerson ESPINOZA 1998 ECU 6 11.47 Q
4 211 Paul SIMIYU 1994 KEN 5 11.76
5 297  Murad ALHAWSAWI 1994 KSA 8 11.77
6 79  Nazari CARABALLO CONTRERAS 1993 DOM 7 11.81
7 244  Zaiman MEGAT ABU 2001 MAS 2 12.37
100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 7
100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 12.6°C | Humidity: 75%
Wind: 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Dé\itratr(])f Country Lane R?rai?,rt]i:n Result
1 363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995 USA 4 11.28 Q
2 286  Daniel STEMPURSKI 1997 POL 3 11.29 Q
3 255  Nurudeen BADMUS 1980 NGR 6 11.45 Q
4 207  Elisha OSUMA 2001 KEN 5 11.96
5 119  Joseph GHANSAH 1987 GHA 7 12.43
6 21 Higor RIBEIRO 2002 BRA 8 13.04
7 233  Nasser ALDOUSARI 1997 KUW 2 15.09
100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 8
100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 12.7 °C | Humidity: 75%
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country Lane R(_erai?;i:n Result
1 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 3 11.03 Q
2 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 4 11.05 Q
3 46  Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 COoL 5 11.24 Q
4 324 Obakeng TLHAKO 2002 RSA 8 11.51 q
5 380 Jose SUTIL PALACIOS 1994 VEN 7 11.66
6 70  Eloy GONZALEZ OSORIO 2002 CUB 6 11.92
7 243  Mohammed GHAZALI 1996 MAS 2 12.79
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100m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 9

100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 12.6 °C | Humidity: 74%

Wind: - 0.2m/s

Rank Bib Name Dl;tl?tr?f Country Lane R?Fliat]?n Result

1 320 Rastislav JELINEK 2001 SVK 6 10.95 Q

2 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 3 11.03 Q

3 358  Gareth ASHTON 1999 USA 4 11.17 Q

4 71 Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 CuB 5 11.26 q

5 99  Santeri TANNER 1996 FIN 8 11.52 q

6 303 Hassan ALQASIR 1994 KSA 7 12.13

7 328 Udomsak RODTUK 1990 THA 2 12.74
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Day 1 | Evening| 7 May
Start Time: 16.40

100m | Men’s | Round | Heat 1
100m rasos | 100m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 13.8C | Humidity: 62%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 10.61 -7 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Copenhagen (DEN) 20 Jul 1997
World Deaf 10.21 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  SanJose (USA) 01 Jun 1996
World Deaf U20 10.83 +1.9  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE __Linkoping (SWE) 22 Aug 2020
Wind: 0.6m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;traﬂ?f Country Lane R?ra}ﬁieon Result
1 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 3 10.84 Q
2 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 5 10.94 Q
3 320 Rastislav JELINEK 2001 SVK 4 10.95 Q
4 184  Walter KALEBU 2000 KEN 2 11.23
5 99  Santeri TANNER 1996 FIN 1 11.57
6 279  Daniel KOWALIK 2003 POL 6 11.58
7 224 Seung JEOUNG 1997 KOR 7 14.19
-.- 256  John BOLU 1998 NGR 8 DQ
100m | Men’s | Round | Heat 2
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Déitﬁr?f Country Lane R??i%t]i;n Result
1 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 4 10.91 Q
2 356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 6 10.92 Q
3 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 5 10.96 Q
4 373  Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA 3 11.06 q
5 276  Bartolmiej JANDA 1993 POL 7 11.34
6 267 Eniyome REUBEN 1999 NGR 1 11.45
7 84  Jerson ESPINOZA 1998 ECU 8 11.54
8 353 Vasyl TARAN 1999 UKR 2 11.57
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100m | Men’s | Round | Heat 3
100m rasos | 100m

Retification

Retificacao
Rectification

Wind: - 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dsitir?f Country Lane R?Fliat]i:n Result
1 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 3 10.95 Q
2 158 Maki YAMADA 1997 JPN 4 10.99 Q
3 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 5 11.06 Q
4 358  Gareth ASHTON 1999 USA 7 11.18 q
5 286  Daniel STEMPURSKI 1997 POL 6 11.18
6 324 Obakeng TLHAKO 2002 RSA 1 11.27
7 325  Stefan FRANZEN 2003 SWE 8 11.49
8 60  Shih-Wie WANG 1992 TPE 2 11.55
100m | Men’s | Round | Heat 4
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Déitlir?f Country Lane R?ﬁi%i:n Result
1 152  Takuma SASAKI 1993 JPN 5 10.77 Q
2 42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 COoL 3 10.84 Q
3 151 Shogo SAKATA 1999 JPN 6 10.99 Q
4 46  Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 COoL 7 11.13 q
5 71  Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 CUB 2 11.17 q
6 363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995 USA 4 11.30
7 255  Nurudeen BADMUS 1980 NGR 8 11.42
8 97  Simon TEISS 2002 EST 1 11.45
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Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 10.30

100m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

100m rasos | 100m
Temperature: 11.9°C | Humidity: 70%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1061 47 JR Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Copenhagen (DEN) 20 Jul 1997
World Deaf 10.21 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  SanJose (USA) 01 Jun 1996
World Deaf U20 10.83 +1.9  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE _Linkoping (SWE) 22 Aug 2020
Wind: 1.6m/s
Rank Bib Name Dsitftﬁf Country Lane R?ﬁ?::“ Result Q
1 158  Maki YAMADA 1997 JPN 6 10.77 Q
2 152 Takuma SASAKI 1993 JPN 3 10.79 Q
3 42 Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 CoL 5 10.84 Q
4 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 4 10.86 Q
5 151 Shogo SAKATA 1999 JPN 8 10.98
6 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 7 11.12
7 373 Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA 2 11.14
8 71 Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 CuB 1 11.29
100m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
100m rasos | 100m
Wind: - 1.4m/s
Rank Bib Name Dsitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?Ifli(r:;i:n Result Q
1 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 3 10.79 Q
2 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 4 10.80 Q
3 320 Rastislav JELINEK 2001 SVK 7 10.89 Q
4 356  Dmytro VYSHYNSKY! 1996 UKR 5 10.91 Q
5 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 6 10.92
6 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 8 11.09
7 46 Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 CoL 2 11.12
8 358  ASHTON, Gareth 1999 USA 1 11.22

56




4

BB o s sontavs
(0.” 24 DEAFLYMPICS
® ' F MAY 2033

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 2 | Evening | 8 May

Start Time: 17.20

100m | Men’s | Final
100m rasos | 100m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 13.7°C | Humidity: 72%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 10.61 -1.7  JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Copenhagen (DEN) 20 Jul 1997
World Deaf 1021 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  SanlJose (USA) 01 Jun 1996
World Deaf U20 10.83 +1.9  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE _Linkoping (SWE) 22 Aug 2020
Wind: 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Lane R(_ﬁ%t]i:n Result
1 152  Takuma SASAKI 1993 JPN 5 10.75
2 42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 COoL 7 10.77
3 348 Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 6 10.79
4 356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 1 10.81
5 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 4 10.89
6 320 Rastislav JELINEK 2001 SVK 8 10.94
7 158 Maki YAMADA 1997 JPN 3 10.95
8 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 2 10.96
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Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 11.10

200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 1
200m rasos | 200m

Temperature: 14.1°C | Humidity: 58%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf U20 21.63 +0.6  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE  Linkoping (SWE) 23 Aug 2020
Wind: 1.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Lane R?ﬁi%t]i:n Result Q
1 113 Felix AKUMANYI 1996 GHA 3 22.94 Q
2 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 5 23.38 Q
3 71 Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 CUB 6 23.67 Q
4 139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ 7 24.12
5 331 Hasan BAYDAS 1994 TUR 2 24.35
36  Mbiandjeu NJIKE 1985 CMR 1 DNS
152  Takuma SASAKI 1993 JPN 4 DNS
200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 2
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 1.6m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country Lane R?I?i?;i:n Result Q
1 324  Obakeng TLHAKO 2002 RSA 2 22.63 Q
2 372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 4 22.78 Q
3 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 3 23.07 Q
4 325  Stefan FRANZEN 2003 SWE 6 23.35 q
5 118  Vincent DZAMEFE 1995 GHA 7 24.08
6 328 Udomsak RODTUK 1990 THA 1 26.32
60  Shih-Wie WANG 1992 TPE 5 DNF
232  Ali ALBATHALI 2002 KUW 8 DNF
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200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 3
200m rasos | 200m

Wind: - 1.6m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tlir?f Country Lane R?Fliat]i:n Result Q
1 199  Elijah MUYEKHO 1994 KEN 4 23.33 Q
2 137  Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 7 23.58 Q
3 42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 coL 5 23.81 Q
4 163  Rauan BEISEBAY 2002 KAZ 8 24.07
5 79  Nazari CARABALLO CONTRERAS 1993 DOM 6 24.83
222  Kyongwan CHAE 1978 KOR 2 DNS
29  Adolphe BIANKEU PROF 1983 CMR 1 DNS
62  Roberto ALMIRA ESPINOSA 1992 CUB 3 DNS
200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 4
200m rasos | 200m
wind: - 1.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tfﬂ?f Country Lane R?Ifli%ign Result Q
1 80  Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM > 22.26 Q
2 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 3 22.50 Q
3 184  Walter KALEBU 2000 KEN 4 22.72 Q
4 323  Aobakwe MPHAHLELE 2003 RSA 7 23.00 q
5 256  John BOLU 1998 NGR 8 23.40 q
6 99  Santeri TANNER 1996 FIN 6 23.57 q
35  Mohamed NJIGOUH 2001 CMR 1 DNS
233 Nasser ALDOUSARI 1997 KUW 2 DNS
200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 5
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: 0.0m/s
Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Lane R??ﬁ:eon Result Q
1 136  Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 4 22.58 Q
2 46  Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 coL 5 22.62 Q
3 261  Olanregaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR 6 2331 Q
4 380 Jose SUTIL PALACIOS 1996 VEN 8 23.87
S 59  Bo-Guang SU 1998 TPE 7 24.43
6 15  Yuri DA SILVA 1996 BRA 2 24.58
158 Maki YAMADA 1997 JPN 3 DNS
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200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 6
200m rasos | 200m

Wind: 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result Q
1 356  Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 3 22.94 Q
2 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 8 22.97 Q
3 297  Murad ALHAWSAWI 1994 KSA 2 23.34 Q
4 105  Oumar ONANGA 2005 GAB 7 23.39 q
5 363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995 USA 5 23.78 q
6 216  David WAMIRA 1987 KEN 4 37.84
151  Shogo SAKATA 1999 JPN 6 DNS
200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 7
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name D;tftr?f Country Lane R?ﬁ%i:n Result Q
1 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 6 22.53 Q
2 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 3 22.76 Q
3 245  Nor MUHAMAD 1999 MAS 5 22.85 Q
4 63  Jasiel BELL LOPEZ 2001 CUB 4 23.10 q
5 97  Simon TEISS 2002 EST 7 23.26 q
6 303 Hassan ALQASIR 1994 KSA 2 24.10
7 58  Tzu-Chi LIANG 2004 TPE 8 25.69
200m | Men’s | Preliminary Round | Heat 8
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 1.6m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftr?f Country Lane Rfﬁ%ieon Result Q
1 338  Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987 UKR 4 22.75 Q
2 242 Muhammad AZMAN 1996 MAS 8 23.01 Q
3 122 Emmanuel SAM 1992 GHA 1 23.66 Q
4 44 Janer CABEZAS ROSERO 1988 coL 5 24.42
> 11 Gonzalo RIVERO 2002 ARG 7 24.53
6 19  Lucas MENDES 1996 BRA 6 24.86
7 379  Nestor ELIAS 1996 VEN 2 24.95
368 Eric GREGORY 2000 USA 3 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 17.20

200m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 1

200m rasos | 200m
Temperature: 9.8°C | Humidity: 66%

RECORDS
Deaﬂympics 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf U20 21.63 +0.6  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE  Linkoping (SWE) 23 Aug 2020
Wind: - 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane Rr_ara}ﬁieon Result Q
1 80  Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 22.02 Q
2 372 Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 6 22.20 Q
3 356  Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 4 22.56 Q
4 245 Nor MUHAMAD 1999 MAS 8 22.68 q
S 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 7 23.07
6 242  Muhammad AZMAN 1996 MAS 5 23.09
7 323  Aobakwe MPHAHLELE 2003 RSA 2 23.18
8 99  Santeri TANNER 1996 FIN 1 23.72
200m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 2
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 0.5 m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftr?f Country Lane Rz_arai?;ieon Result Q
1 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 6 22.42 Q
2 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 7 22.45 Q
3 199  Elijah MUYEKHO 1994 KEN 3 23.08 Q
4 63 Jasiel BELL LOPEZ 2001 CUB 2 23.25
5 261  Olanreqaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR 5 23.32
6 113 Felix AKUMANYI 1996 GHA 4 23.36
7 363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995 USA 1 24.38
42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 coL 8 DQ
200m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 3
200m rasos | 200m
Wwind: - 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Dé"itftﬁf Country Lane Rc_e;:;;ieon Result Q
1 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 5 22.32 Q
2 338 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987 UKR 4 22.43 Q
3 184  Walter KALEBU 2000 KEN 8 22.65 Q
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4 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001  DOM 3 22.71 q
5 325  Stefan FRANZEN 2003  SWE 2 23.34
6 297  Murad ALHAWSAWI 1994 KSA 7 23.52
7 256  John BOLU 1998 NGR 1 23.69
46 Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 coL 6 DQ
200m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 4
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: - 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result Q
1 136  Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 3 22.28 Q
2 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 5 22.30 Q
3 71  Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 CuB 8 22.88 Q
4 324  Obakeng TLHAKO 2002 RSA 4 22.89 q
5 137  Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 6 23.00 q
6 97  Simon TEISS 2002 EST 1 23.23
7 105 Oumar ONANGA 2005 GAB 2 23.39
8 122 Emmanuel SAM 1992  GHA 7 23.73
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 10.50

200m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

200m rasos | 200m
Temperature: 8.8°C | Humidity: 78%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 21.15 +1.0  JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf U20 21.63 +0.6  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE  Linkoping (SWE) 23 Aug 2020
Wind: - 0.4m/s
Rank Bib Name Dlgitf\ﬂ?f Country Lane Rf_arai?rt]ieon Result Q
1 80  Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 21.72 Q
2 372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 5 21.83 Q
3 356  Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 7 21.96 Q
4 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 4 22.06 Q
5 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 6 22.23
6 245  Nor MUHAMAD 1999 MAS 2 22.62
7 199  Elijah MUYEKHO 1994 KEN 8 23.52
8 137  Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 1 23.54
200m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
200m rasos | 200m
Wind: 0.2m/s
Rank Bib Name DBaitlfitl'?f Country Lane R?ﬁ?,rt]?n Result Q
1 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 4 22.12 Q
2 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 5 22.15 Q
3 338  Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987 UKR 6 22.26 Q
4 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 2 22.50 Q
5 136  Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 3 22.85
6 184  Walter KALEBU 2000 KEN 7 22.88
7 71 Erly LARRUDET GIL 1985 cuB 8 23.16
324  Obakeng TLHAKO 2002 RSA 1 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

13 May

Start Time: 17.40

200m | Men’s | Final
200m rasos | 200m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Result | Resultados | Résultat

Temperature: 9.0°C | Humidity: 74%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf 21.15 +1.0 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 1993
World Deaf U20 21.63 +0.6  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE  Linkoping (SWE) 23 Aug 2020
Wind: 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Line Result

1 80  Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 21.39

2 223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR 4 21.69

3 356  Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR 7 21.85

4 372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 5 21.88

5 327  Simon SHARAPO 2001 SWE 6 22.13

6 338 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987 UKR 8 22.28

7 81  Xavier OGANDO VALDEZ 2001 DOM 1 22.58

348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 2 DQRT 16.8
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Day 1 | Morning | 7 May

Start Time: 11.40

400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 1
400m rasos | 400m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Temperature: 12.9 °C | Humidity: 72%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 47.03 Yasin SUZEN 10 Feb 1994 TUR  Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 45.29 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  Knoxville (USA) 17 Jul 1994
World Deaf U20 48.25 Maki YAMADA 07 Jun 1997 JPN Stara Zagora (BUL) 28 Jun 2016
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane Rr_ara}ﬁieon Result
1 335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR 3 53.65 Q
2 379  Nestor ELIAS 1996 VEN 2 54.57 Q
3 82  Emerson CHALA 1991 ECU 5 54.73 Q
4 117  Paul ANIANI AMUZU 1985 GHA 7 1.02.74
5 58  Tzu-Chi LIANG 2004 TPE 8 3.14.80
6 226  Mooyong LEE 1989 KOR 6 3.15.22
-.- 216 David WAMIRA 1987 KEN 4 DNF
400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 2
400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 12.9 °C | Humidity: 71%
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftr?f Country Lane R‘.ﬁ%ieon Result
1 161  Tsuyoshi YAMAMOTO 2001 JPN 4 51.19 Q
2 271  Mateusz BOROWSKI 1985 POL 5 51.49 Q
3 275  Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL 3 51.53 Q
4 323  Aobakwe MPHAHLELE 2003 RSA 8 52.27 q
5 105 Oumar ONANGA 2005 GAB 7 54.87
6 96  Rinat RAISP 2001 EST 2 55.43
-.- 247  Michel MATSEVE 2003 MOz 6 DNS
400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 3
400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 14.3 °C | Humidity: 71%
Rank Bib Name D;tftr?f Country Lane R?(;Tt]ign Result
1 339  Sergii DRACH 1988 UKR 3 50.36 Q
2 22 Romailson SANTANA 1997 BRA 6 50.95 Q
3 85  Hilton ROSALES 1999 ECU 5 51.89 Q
4 3 Walid HAMOUDI 1996 ALG 7 53.94
5 367 Trent GOBBLE 2004 USA 2 57.54
-.- 44 Janer CABEZAS ROSERO 1988 CoL 4 DQ
-.- 15  Yuri DA SILVA 1996 BRA 8 DNF
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400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 4

400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 15.1 °C | Humidity: 67%

Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result
1 195 Simon MENZA 1998 KEN 3 51.43 Q
2 83  Over CORDOVA 1994 ECU 6 53.02 Q
3 334  Serdar ORTAC 1997 TUR 7 56.05 Q
4 312 Rayan BALUBAID 1998 KSA 2 59.16
-.- 368 Eric GREGORY 2000 USA 4 DNF
-.- 376  JR. Michael SINGLETON 1999 USA 5 DNS
-.- 230  Shebeeb ALAIMI 1986 KUW 8 DNS

400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 5
400m rasos | 400m

Temperature: 16.6 °C | Humidity: 59%

Rank Bib Name Dé\itratr(])f Country Lane R?rai?,rt]i:n Result
1 41  Diego ALVAREZ 1997 CoL 4 49.83 Q
2 213  Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN 3 50.21 Q
3 137  Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 8 52.19 Q
4 270  Tobias ALLERS HANSEN 2003 NOR 7 53.41
5 65  Eriel CABRERA MOLINA 2003 CUB 6 54.27
6 315 Mohammed REFAEI 1993 KSA 2 1.03.23
-.- 62  Roberto ALMIRA ESPINOSA 1992 CcuB 5 DNS
400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 6 Retification
400m rasos | 400m Retificagao
Rectification Temperature: 16.5 °C | Humidity: 58%
Rank Bib Name Drjitrir?f Country Lane Rfi%t]fn Result
1 317 Tadej ENCI 1994 SLO 3 50.43 Q
2 350 Dmytro RUDENKO 1990 UKR 4 50.54 Q
3 258 Chima MADUAKOR 2000 NGR 6 51.49 Q
4 92  Christian MUNOZ VIDAL 2000 ESP 7 52.51 q
5 174  Yerlan SUIEVALIYEV 1994 KAZ 8 53.14
6 332 Dogan BICER 1997 TUR 5 53.20
- 29  Adolphe BIANKEU PROF 1983 CMR 2 DNS
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400m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 7

400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 17.3 °C | Humidity: 54%

Rank Bib Name Dgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁfn Result
1 80  Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 51.47 Q
2 261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR 4 51.72 Q
3 278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987 POL 5 51.88 Q
4 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 6 52.64 q
5 4 Mohamed NACEUR 1989 ALG 7 52.88
6 139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ 8 54.59
-.- 36  Mbiandjeu NJIKE 1985 CMR 2 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May

Start Time: 11.40

400m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1
400m rasos | 400m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 14.7°C | Humidity: 71%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 47.03 Yasin SUZEN 10 Feb 1994 TUR Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 45.29 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Knoxville (USA) 17 Jul 1994
World Deaf U20 48.25 Maki YAMADA 07 Jun 1997 JPN Stara Zagora (BUL) 28 Jun 2016
Rank Bib Name Dlsitftr?f Country Lane R?ﬁ?::“ Result Q
1 80 Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 48.74 Q
2 161 Tsuyoshi YAMAMOTO 2001 JPN 5 48.81 Q
3 41 Diego ALVAREZ 1997 CoL 4 48.91 q
4 271 Mateusz BOROWSKI 1985 POL 6 50.51
5 258 Chima MADUAKOR 2000 NGR 1 51.45
6 85  Hilton ROSALES 1999 ECU 8 51.57
7 83  Over CORDOVA 1994 ECU 7 51.97
8 92  Christian MUNOZ VIDAL 2000 ESP 2 53.63
400m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
400m rasos | 400m
Rank  Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country  Lane Rf"raif:eo” Result Q
1 335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR 4 49.52 Q
2 339  Sergii DRACH 1988 UKR 3 49.73 Q
3 261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR 6 50.26
4 22 Romailson SANTANA 1997 BRA 7 50.31
5 323  Aobakwe MPHAHLELE 2003 RSA 1 50.95
5 278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987 POL 8 50.95
7 379  Nestor ELIAS 1996 VEN 5 54.08
8 334  Serdar ORTAC 1997 TUR 2 55.72
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400m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 3
400m rasos | 400m

Rank Bib Name D;;[ftr?f Country Lane R?If’}(r:rt]ign Result Q
1 275  Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL 7 49.18 Q
2 213 Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN 5 49.31 Q
3 350  Dmytro RUDENKO 1990 UKR 6 49.97 q
4 195  Simon MENZA 1998 KEN 3 50.13
5 317 Tadej ENCI 1994 SLO 4 50.30
6 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 1 51.78
7 137 Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ 2 52.25

82  Emerson CHALA 1991 ECU 8 DQ
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 17.50

400m | Men’s | Final

400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 12.1°C | Humidity: 85%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 47.03 Yasin SUZEN 10 Feb 1994 TUR  Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017

World Deaf 45.29 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Knoxville (USA) 17 Jul 1994

World Deaf U20 48.25 Maki YAMADA 07 Jun 1997 JPN Stara Zagora (BUL) 28 Jun 2016
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result
1 41  Diego ALVAREZ 1997 COoL 2 47.71
2 80 Christopher MELENCIANO REYES 1998 DOM 3 48.04
3 275 Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL 4 48.53
4 335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR 5 48.78
5 339  Sergii DRACH 1988 UKR 8 49.17
6 161 Tsuyoshi YAMAMOTO 2001 JPN 6 49.22
7 213  Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN 7 50.27
8 350 Dmytro RUDENKO 1990 UKR 1 50.28
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Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 12.45

800m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 1
800m rasos | 800m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 15.7°C | Humidity: 46%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA  Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA  Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf U20 1:52.24 Oleksandr KUZMENKO 16 Apr 1994 UKR  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2017
Rank Bib Name D;tftr?f Country Lane Result Q
- 193  Brian KOSGEI 1997 KEN 5 2.03.32 Q
2 22 Romailson SANTANA 1997 BRA 6 2.03.49 Q
3 91  Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA 1995 ESP 3 2.05.09 Q
4 104  Fred-Ronelle MANDOUKOU 1998 GAB 4 2.10.18
5 121  Francis OWUSU 1987 GHA 2 2.15.02
6 295  Abdullah ALBARKATI 1995 KSA 8 2.18.07
261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR 7 DNS
800m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 2
800m rasos | 800m
Rank Bib Name Dlgitftr?f Country Lane Result Q
1 192  John KOECH 1986 KEN 4 2.04.03 Q
2 92  Christian MUNOZ VIDAL 2000 ESP 5 2.05.05 Q
3 226 Mooyong LEE 1989 KOR 3 2.05.08 Q
4 3 Walid HAMOUDI 1996 ALG 6 2.05.23 q
5 143 Marco NOVELLO 2002 ITA 7 2.05.44 q
6 314  Saad HADAEDI 2000 KSA 8 2.11.60
72 Escalona MARINO 1995 CuB 2 DNS
800m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 3
800m rasos | 800m
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Lane Result Q
1 281  Michal KULPA 1987 POL 3 2.01.10 Q
2 138 Aws AL-JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ 5 2.01.62 Q
3 270  Tobias ALLERS HANSEN 2003 NOR 4 2.01.79 Q
4 2 Abdellah DIDOUNE 1985 ALG 7 2.03.14 q
5 175 Rakhat TABULOV 2002 KAZ 6 2.08.70 q
6 96  Rinat RAISP 2001 EST 8 2.20.02
38  Gaetan TOUOBOU 1996  CMR 2 DNS
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800m | Men’s | Round 1 | Heat 4
800m rasos | 800m

Data of

Rank Bib Name Birth Country Lane Result Q
1 210  Elikana RONO 1999 KEN 4 1.59.17 Q
2 4 Mohamed NACEUR 1989 ALG 6 2.02.04 Q
3 90  Roberto MARRON VILLACE 1995 ESP 5 2.09.14 Q
39  Kengne TSAMJEU 1999 CMR 2 DNS
140  Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 3 DNS
259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 7 DNS
247  Michel MATSEVE 2003 MOZ 8 DNS
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Result | Resultados | Résultat

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 16.30

800m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

800m rasos | 800m
Temperature: 15°C | Humidity: 56%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA  Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf U20 1:52.24 Oleksandr KUZMENKO 16 Apr 1994 UKR _ Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2017
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Line Result Q
1 210  Elikana RONO 1999 KEN 3 2.01.4 Q
2 92  Christian MUNOZ VIDAL 2000 ESP 6 2.01.7 Q
3 270  Tobias ALLERS HANSEN 2003 NOR 7 2.02.0 Q
4 192  John KOECH 1986 KEN 4 2.02.3
5 2 Abdellah DIDOUNE 1985 ALG 2 2.02.7
6 138  Aws AL-JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ 5 2.03.4
7 90  Roberto MARRON VILLACE 1995 ESP 8 2.06.6
8 175 Rakhat TABULOV 2002 KAZ 1 2.11.9
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Result | Resultados | Résultat

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 16.30

800m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2

800m rasos | 800m
Temperature: 15.4°C | Humidity: 55%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA  Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977

World Deaf 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA  Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977

World Deaf U20 1:52.24 Oleksandr KUZMENKO 16 Apr 1994 UKR  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2017
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Line Result Q

1 281  Michal KULPA 1987 POL 3 1.57.9 Q

2 193  Brian KOSGEI 1997 KEN 4 1.58.0 Q

3 91  Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA 1995 ESP 8 1.58.6 Q

4 22 Romailson SANTANA 1997 BRA 6 1.58.8 q

5 3 Walid HAMOUDI 1996 ALG 2 2.00.0 q

6 4 Mohamed NACEUR 1989 ALG 5 2.00.5

7 143 Marco NOVELLO 2002 ITA 1 2.021

8 226  Mooyong LEE 1989 KOR 7 2.02.5
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Results| Resultados | Résultats

Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.30

800m | Men’s | Final
800m rasos | 800m
Temperature: 13.7°C | Humidity: 92%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf 1:49,7 Leo BOND I 02 Jan 1954 USA Bucharest (ROU) 21 Jul 1977
World Deaf U20 1:52.24 Oleksandr KUZMENKO 16 Apr 1994 UKR _ Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2017
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Line Result

1 210  Elikana RONO 1999 KEN 4 1.54.75
2 91  Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA 1995 ESP 7 1.54.88

3 281  Michal KULPA 1987 POL 3 1.54.91
4 193  Brian KOSGEI 1997 KEN 5 1.55.12

5 92  Christian MUNOZ VIDAL 2000 ESP 6 1.58.11

6 22 Romailson SANTANA 1997 BRA 2 1.59.78

7 3 Walid HAMOUDI 1996 ALG 1 2.00.46

8 270  Tobias ALLERS HANSEN 2003 NOR 8 2.01.13
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 12.00

1.500m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

1.500m rasos | 1.500m
Temperature: 14°C | Humidity: 61%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:48.95 John KOECH 29 Aug 1986 ETH Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017
World Deaf 3:47.99 Alexander BLEY 24 Dec 1990 GER Pfungstadt 04 Aug 2021
World Deaf U20 3:54.31 Girmay GEBREMARIAM 27 May 1998 ETH  Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017
Rank Bib Name Dgitgr?f Country Order Result Q
1 210 Elikana RONO 1999 KEN 1 4.07.95 Q
2 281 Michal KULPA 1987 POL 3 4.08.06 Q
3 91 Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA 1995 ESP 2 4.08.18 Q
4 6  Abdelwahid ZEGHBIB 1993 ALG 7 4.08.84 Q
5 138  Aws AL-JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ 5 4.10.07 q
6 2 Abdellah DIDOUNE 1985  ALG 8 4.12.65 q
7 10  Tomas PLAINI 200 ARG 9 4.32.23
8 115 Ernest AMOADU 1986 GHA 4 4.32.69
9 104  Fred-Ronelle MANDOUKOU 1998  GAB 6 4.40.71
257  Christopher DAVID 1991 NGR 10 DNF
314 Saad HADAEDI 2000 KSA 1 DNS
39 Kengne TSAMJEU 1999  CMR 12 DNS
1.500m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
1.500m rasos | 1.500m
Rank Bib Name Dgitrir?f Country  Orden Result Q
1 214  lan WAMBUI 2001 KEN 2 4.00.48 Q
2 193 Brian KOSGEI 1997 KEN 1 4.03.65 Q
3 108 Alexander BLEY 1990 GER 3 4.07.32 Q
4 5  Mohammed YETTOU 1992 ALG 7 4.07.96 Q
5 361 Bryant BYRD 1994 USA 4 4.11.27 q
6 140 Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 5 4.22.65 q
7 90 Roberto MARRON VILLACE 1995 ESP 9 4.38.07
8 8 Leonel CASTRO 1991 ARG 10 4.48.68
9 121  Francis OWUSU 1987 GHA 6 45221
-- 295 Abdullah ALBARKATI 1995 KSA 11 DNF
72  Escalona MARINO 1995 CuB 8 DNS

38 Gaetan TOUOBOU 1996 CMR 12 DNS
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Results | Resultados | Résultats

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 17.10

1.500m | Men's | Final

1.500m rasos | 1.500m
Temperature: 15.6°C | Humidity: 67%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:48.95 John KOECH 29 Aug 1986 ETH Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017
World Deaf 3:47.99 Alexander BLEY 24 Dec 1990 GER Pfungstadt 04 Aug 2021
World Deaf U20 3:54.31 Girmay GEBREMARIAM 27 May 1998 ETH Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017
Rank Bib Name Dlsélitlir?f Country  Order Result

1 214 lan WAMBUI 2001 KEN 1 3.55.54

2 91 Jaime MARTINEZ MORGA 1995 ESP 6 3.56.18

3 108 Alexander BLEY 1990  GER 5 3.57.10

4 210 Elikana RONO 1999  KEN 2 3.57.76

5 361 Bryant BYRD 1994  USA 10 3.59.44

6 5  Mohammed YETTOU 1992 ALG 7 4.01.94

/ 6  Abdelwahid ZEGHBIB 1993  ALG 8 4.04.77

8 193  Brian KOSGEI 1997 KEN 3 4.05.58

9 138  Aws AL-JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ 9 4.10.28

10 281 Michal KULPA 1987 POL 4 4.12.07

11 2 Abdellah DIDOUNE 1985  ALG 11 4.12.59

140 Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 12 DNF
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 10.15

5.000m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

5.000m rasos | 5.000m
Temperature: 12.7°C | Humidity: 60%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf U20 15:52.77 Cihan POLAT 01 Jan 1988 TUR _ Sofia (BUL) 11 Jul 2007
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Order Result Q

1 181 Symon CHERONO 1987 KEN 2 16.22.46 Q
2 361 Bryant BYRD 1994 USA 7 16.24.87 Q
3 284  Rafal NOWAK 1975 POL 6 16.27.21 Q
4 93  Daniel PLANELLS SERRA 1995 ESP 8 16.28.60 Q
5 5  Mohammed YETTOU 1992 ALG 1 16.29.10 Q
6 189  Amos KIPLAGAT 1994 KEN 4 16.31.83 q
7 229  Argen ERKINBEK UULU 1996 KGZ 12 17.18.63 q
8 171  Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ 1 17.58.10 q
165 Bakhtiyar KASSENOV 1984 KAZ 9 DNF
144 Takuro AOYAMA 1996 JPN 3 DNS
104  Fred-Ronelle MANDOUKOU 1998 GAB 5 DNF
140  Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 10 DNS
257  Christopher DAVID 1991 NGR 13 DNS
38  Gaetan TOUOBOU 1996 CMR 14 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 10.15

5.000m | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2

5.000m rasos | 5.000m
Temperature: 12.9°C | Humidity: 51%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf U20 15:52.77 Cihan POLAT 01 Jan 1988 TUR Sofia (BUL) 11 Jul 2007
Rank Bib Name D;tratr(])f Country Order Result Q
1 214 lan WAMBUI 2001 KEN 4 15.02.10 Q
2 326 Otto KINGSTEDT 1994 SWE 1 15.02.32 Q
3 375 Thomas O'NEILL 1994 USA 2 15.03.29 Q
4 288  Michal WOJCIECHOWSKI 1988 POL 3 15.39.99 Q
5 43  Raul BUSTAMANTE 1990 coL 12 16.05.89 Q
6 6  Abdelwahid ZEGHBIB 1993 ALG 7 16.27.17 q
7 115  Ernest AMOADU 1986  GHA 10 17.22.43 q
8 121  Francis OWUSU 1987 GHA 9 18.24.08
9 24 Diogo TRINDADE 1984 BRA 11 18.30.41
10 14  Aguinaldo DA SILVA 1974 BRA 5 21.04.91
54  Chun-Che CHU 1995 TPE 6 DNF
291  Francisco LARANJEIRA 1998 POR 8 DNS
299 Falah ALKAHTANI 1995 KSA 13 DNS
37  Mounir TOUKEMENKEU 1997 CMR 14 DNS
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 17.20

5.000m | Men’s | Final

5.000m rasos | 5.000m
Temperature: 13.6°C | Humidity: 92%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN  Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf 14:02.90 Symon CHERONO 24 Jul 1987 KEN Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
World Deaf U20 15:52.77 Cihan POLAT 01 Jan 1988 TUR Sofia (BUL) 11 Jul 2007
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Order Result

1 181 Symon CHERONO 1987 KEN 2 14.14.81

2 214  lan WAMBUI 2001 KEN 1 14.24.27

3 326 Otto KINGSTEDT 1994  SWE 3 14.44.19

4 361 Bryant BYRD 1994 USA 4 14.58.78

5 375 Thomas O'NEILL 1994 USA 6 15.09.14

6 5  Mohammed YETTOU 1992 ALG 10 15.33.51

7 284  Rafal NOWAK 1975 POL 5 15.34.78

8 288  Michal WOJCIECHOWSKI 1988 POL 7 15.35.82

9 93  Daniel PLANELLS SERRA 1995 ESP 8 15.45.47

10 189  Amos KIPLAGAT 1994 KEN 12 16.04.36

11 43  Raul BUSTAMANTE 1990 coL 9 16.05.67

12 6  Abdelwahid ZEGHBIB 1993  ALG 11 16.18.40

13 229  Argen ERKINBEK UULU 1996 KGZ 13 16.59.09

115  Ernest AMOADU 1986 GHA 14 DNF

171 Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ 15 DNF
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Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 18.20

10.000m | Men’s | Final

10.00m rasos | 10.000m
Temperature: 10.8°C | Humidity: 93%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 29:11.73 Symon CHERONO 24 3ul 1987 KEN  Samsun (TUR) 23 Jul 2017
World Deaf 29:07.53 Timothy BUTLER 05 Oct 1963 GBR  Birmingham (GBR) 23 Jun 1989
World Deaf U20 33:23.91 Otto KINGSTEDT 06 Jun 1994 SWE _ Sofia (BUL) 30 Jul 2013
Rank Bib Name Dl;traﬂ?f Country Order Result
1 181 Symon CHERONO 1987 KEN 5 29.59.06
2 219 Peter WARENG 1982 KEN 4 30.12.59
3 187 David KIPKOKEI KIPTUM 1979 KEN 8 30.48.95
4 326 Otto KINGSTEDT 1994 SWE 1 30.54.61
5 375 Thomas O'NEILL 1994 USA 2 31.44.26
6 93 Daniel PLANELLS SERRA 1995 ESP 11 32.51.75
7 284 Rafal NOWAK 1975 POL 15 32.57.75
8 288 Michal WOJCIECHOWSKI 1988 POL 10 33.08.06
9 43  Raul BUSTAMANTE 1990 CoL 18 33.09.40
10 159 Kohichiro YAMANAKA 1981 JPN 7 33.28.38
11 76  Michal STANOVSKY 1993 CZE 9 33.53.49
12 149 Kosuke NAKANO 1996 JPN 13 35.13.28
13 229 Argen ERKINBEK UULU 1996 KGZ 20 35.51.55
14 24  Diogo TRINDADE 1984 BRA 17 37.37.77
-.- 171 Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ 19 DNF
-.- 104 Fred-Ronelle MANDOUKOU 1998 GAB 6 DNF
-.- 165 Bakhtiyar KASSENOV 1984 KAZ 12 DNF
-.- 140 Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 14 DNS
-.- 291 Francisco LARANJEIRA 1998 POR 16 DNS

-.- 257  Christopher DAVID 1991 NGR 3 DNS
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Result | Resultados | Résultats

Day 9 | Evening | 15 May
Start Time: 08.00
Marathon | Men’s | Final

Maratona | Marathon
Temperature: 14°C | Humidity: 100%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 2:24:18 Taieb TOUNSI 19 Aug 1961 FRA  Christchurch (NZL) 15 Jan 1989

World Deaf 2:11:31 Daniel KIPTUM 28 Dec 1974 KEN _ Zurich (SUI) 17 Apr 2011
Rank Bib Name Dl;traﬂ?f Country Order Result

1 76  Michal STANOVSKY 1993 CZE 7 02:33:03

2 274  Tomasz GAWRONSKI 1992 POL 9 02:34:36

3 89  Juan Manuel GONZALEZ VALIENTE 1982 ESP 14 02:36:24

4 88  Marcial FERRI VILLALBA 1975 ESP 12 02:36:51

5 284  Rafal NOWAK 1975 POL 10 02:39:53

6 290 Ricardo GOMES 1994 POR 13 02:48:05

7 369 Ryan GULDAN 1983 USA 11 02:50:02

8 221 Gwang BAEK 1986 KOR 8 02:58:10

9 109 Thomas ELLER 1980 GER 15 03:01:24

10 77  Laurids CHRISTIANSEN 1977 DEN 21 03:04:27

11 128  Marcell TULCSIK 1993 HUN 19 03:05:21

12 292 Rui RODRIGUES 1982 POR 20 03:05:46

13 124  Laszlo BOJTOR 1988 HUN 23 03:09:24

14 78  Lars VIKKELSOE 1972 DEN 22 03:31:09

- 165 Bakhtiyar KASSENOV 1984 KAZ 16 DNF

- 43  Raul BUSTAMENTE 1990 CoL 17 DNF

- 171  Ruslan ORYNNBASSARQOV 1994 KAZ 18 DNF

- 191 Daniel KIPTUM 1974 KEN 1 DNS

- 219  Peter WARENG 1982 KEN 2 DNS

- 326  Otto KINGSTEDT 1994 SWE 3 DNS

- 187 David KIPKOGEI KIPTUM 1979 KEN 4 DNS

- 159  Kohichiro YAMANAKA 1981 JPN 5 DNS

- 149  Kosuke NAKANO 1996 JPN 6 DNS
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Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 18.20

3000m Steeplechase | Men’s | Final
3.000m com obstaculos | 3000m steeple
Temperature: 7.9°C | Humidity: 80%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 9:04.82 Lucas WANJIRU 03 Mar 1989 KEN  Samsun (TUR) 25 Jul 2017
World Deaf 8:50.39 Rafal NOWAK 26 Apr 1975 POL Bydgoszck (POL) 11 Aug 2011
World Deaf U20 9:32.84 Baxtone MENJO 20 Aug 1989 KEN Izmir (TUR) 26 Sep 2008
R . Data of

ank Bib Name Birth Country Order Result

1 218  Lucas WANJIRU 1989 KEN 4 9.19.27

2 108  Alexander BLEY 1990 GER 1 9.25.86

3 206  Peter OMARI 1991 KEN 5 9.30.13

4 284  Rafal NOWAK 1975 POL 2 9.41.70

S 54  Chun-Che CHU 1995 TPE 3 9.47.06

6 186  Jacob KIPKEMOI 1988 KEN 6 9.47.55

7 140 Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ 7 10.56.54

8 171  Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ 8 10.56.86
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 17.10

110m Hurdles | Men’s | Final
110m com barreiras | 110m haies
Temperature: 14.3°C | Humidity: 91%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14.06 +1.4  Joshua HEMBROUGH 03 Jun 1988 USA  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 14.04 +0.6  Joshua HEMBROUGH 03 Jun 1988 USA  West Lafayette (USA) 24 Apr 2010
World Deaf U20 15.06 +2.0  Yingging GU 01 May 1989 CHN Izmir (TUR) 26 Sep 2008
Wind: 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Data of Birth  Country Lane Rf_aralith]i‘;)n Result
1 373 Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA 5 15.48
2 236 Maris GRENINS 1981 LAT 4 16.08
3 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 6 16.49
4 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 3 18.15
S 23 Jodo SANTOS 1992 BRA 7 21.53

84



i o
@ 2hvarrmmics

DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 16.20

400m Hurdles | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1
400m com barreiras | 400m haies

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Rsultats

Temperature: 10.4°C | Humidity: 64%

RECORDS
Deaﬂympics 51.4 Vyacheslav SKOMOROKHOV 04 Oct 1940 URS Belgrade (SRB) 11 Aug 1969
World Deaf 49.1 Vyacheslav SKOMOROKHOV 04 Oct 1940 URS Mexico City (MEX) 15 Oct 1968
World Deaf U20 55.08 Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990 RUS  Taipei (TPE) 08 Sep 2009
Rank Bib Name DI;tl'atr?f Country Lane Rf_arai%t]i:n Result Q
1 335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR 6 55.91 Q
2 213 Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN 7 55.96 Q
3 275  Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL 3 56.45 q
4 96  Rinat RAISP 2001 EST 2 1.02.52
5 317  Tadej ENCI 1994 SLO 4 1.34.16
156  Yuji TAKADA 1984 JPN 5 DNS
400m Hurdles | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2
400m com barreiras | 400m haies
Rank Bib Name Déitﬁr?f Country Lane R??i%t]i;n Result Q
1 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 4 55.92 Q
2 343 Serhii KOMPANIIETS 1996 UKR 3 56.86 Q
3 287  Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 2 58.56 q
4 198  George MUTHEE 1999 KEN 6 1.00.59
5 174  Yerlan SUIEVALIYEV 1994 KAZ 5 1.03.84
6 139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ 7 1.07.01
400m Hurdles | Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 3
400m com barreiras | 400m haies
Rank Bib Name Détfﬂ?f Country Lane R?ﬁ?;ieon Result Q
1 372 Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 3 55.75 Q
2 82  Emerson CHALA 1991 ECU 4 56.91 Q
3 190 Dennis KIPROP 1998 KEN 6 59.65
4 137  Basim AL-AZZAWI 1990 IRQ > 59.96
5 99  Santeri TANNER 1996 FIN 7 1.01.73
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 17.00

400m Hurdles | Men’s | Final
400m com barreiras | 400m haies
Temperature: 11.1°C | Humidity: 69%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 51.4 Vyacheslav SKOMOROKHOV 04 Oct 1940 URS Belgrade (SRB) 11 Aug 1969
World Deaf 49.1 Vyacheslav SKOMOROKHOV 04 Oct 1940 URS  Mexico City (MEX) 15 Oct 1968
World Deaf U20 55.08 Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990 RUS  Taipei (TPE) 08 Sep 2009
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Line Result
1 82  Emerson CHALA 1991 ECU 8 52.35
2 275  Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL 2 52.55
3 357  Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 5 52.57 WJR U20
4 372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA 3 52.60
5 335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR 4 54.45
6 343  Serhii KOMPANIIETS 1996 UKR 7 54.67
7 213  Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN 6 58.00
8 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 1 1.05.41
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High Jump | Men’s | Final
Salto em altura | Saut en hauteur

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 14°C - 14°C | Humidity: 93% - 96%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 213 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS  Samsun (TUR) 25 Jul 2017
World Deaf 2.13 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS Samsun (TUR) 25 Jul 2017
World Deaf U20 2.08 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS Bydgoszcz (POL) 21 Jul 2015
Rank Bib Name Dl;traﬂ?f Country Result
1 272 Bartosz BRZEZICKI 2003 POL 1.92
2 273 Karol DABROWSKI 1995 POL 1.89
3 98 Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 1.83
4 126 Laszlo HORVATH 1992 HUN 1.83
5 373 Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA 1.83
6 164 Vladimir BEKKER 1998 KAZ 1.70
168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ NM
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Day 4 | Evening | 10 May
Start Time: 16.00

Pole Vault | Men's | Final
Salto com Vara | Saut t a la perche
Temperature: 15°C - 13°C | Humidity: 80% - 83%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 481 Kirill FILIPPOV 29 Aug 1987 RUS Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017
World Deaf 5.06 Patrick SOUTHERN 26 Mar 1982 USA  Lincoln (USA) 15 Apr 2006
World Deaf U20 452 Markus BEDNAREK 29 Aug 1989 GER Soest (GER) 21 Aug 2008
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Result

1 147 Hiroto KITADANI 2002 JPN 4.20

2 53  Chung-Yu CHEN 1993 TPE 3.80

3 163 Rauan BEISEBAY 2000 KAZ 3.30

355 Yaroslav VODOPIANOV 2003 UKR NM

20 Jonas PETRY 1986 BRA NM

88



o s Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme
(0,:‘ 24 DEAFLYMPICS

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Day 2 | Morning | 8 May
Start Time: 11.00
Long Jump | Men’'s | Qualifying Round | Group 1

Salto em Distéancia | Saut en longueur
Temperature: 25.7°C — 23.5°C | Humidity: 10% - 37%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 7.63 0.3 Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 10 Jan 1989
World Deaf 7.94 Charles SMITH 24 May 1966 USA New Britain (USA) 30 Jul 1983
World Deaf U20 7.35 -0.3 Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA 27 Apr 2000 BLR Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 23 Jul 2019
. Data of .
Rank Bib Name Birth Country Result Wind Q
1 129 Manikandan KAMARAJ 2003  IND 6.79 -05 q
2 320 Ratislav JELINEK 2001  SVK 6.69 -0.2 q
3 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992  EST 6.65 0.5 q
4 289 Hemilton COSTA 1991  POR 6.65 -0.8 q
5 236 Maris GRENINS 1981  LAT 6.25 13 q
6 188 Kelvin KIPKOGEI 1998  KEN 5.94 0.5
7 231 Talal ALAIMI 1995  KUW 5.48 -2.0
8 249 Loic DURHONE 2004  MRI 5.34 -1.0
9 53  Chung-Yu CHEN 1993  TPE 5.25 11
10 19  Lucas MENDES 1996  BRA 5.03 0.6
11 204 Hamad ALANAZI 1993  KSA 3.84 -0.7
114 Eugene AMEGASHIE 1990  GHA DNS
260 Emmanuel NWAEBOH 1995 NGR DNS
67 Yosvany CRUZ PULIDO 1993 CuB DNS
Long Jump | Men's | Qualifying Round | Group 2
Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur
Temperature: 25.7°C — 27.4°C | Humidity: 10% - 12%
RECORDS
Deaflympics 7.63 0.3 Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 10 Jan 1989
World Deaf 7.94 Charles SMITH 24 May 1966 USA New Britain (USA) 30 Jul 1983
World Deaf U20 7.35 -0.3 Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA 27 Apr 2000 BLR Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 23 Jul 2019
. Data of .
Rank Bib Name Birth Country Result Wind Q
1 224 Seung JEONG 1997  KOR 6.79 1.0 q
2 355  Yaroslav VODOPIANOV 2003 UKR 6.74 0.4 q
3 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 6.73 0.5 q
4 60  Shih-Wie WANG 1992  TPE 6.51 -13 q
5 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004  USA 6.50 0.2 q
6 337 Volodymyr DANYLCHENKO 1992  UKR 6.45 1.0 q
7 237 Sergejs SOKLAKOVS 1995  LAT 6.30 -06 q
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 3 | Evening | 9 May

Start Time: 16.15

Long Jump | Men's | Final
Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 21°C — 13°C | Humidity: 46% -77%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 7.63 -0.3 Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 10 Jan 1989
World Deaf 7.94 Charles SMITH 24 May 1966 USA New Britain (USA) 30 Jul 1983
World Deaf U20 7.35 -0.3  Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA 27 Apr 2000 BLR Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 23 Jul 2019
Rank Bib Name Déitzﬁf Country Result Wind

1 98  Tanel VISNAP 1992 EST 7.43 0.4

2 320 Ratislav JELINEK 2001 SVK 7.22 0.3

3 224 Seung JEONG 1997  KOR 7.18 0.2

4 60  Shih-Wie WANG 1992 TPE 7.08 1.4

5 355 Yaroslav VODOPIANOV 2003 UKR 7.02 0.1

6 129 Manikandan KAMARAJ 2003 IND 6.76 0.3

7 337 Volodymyr DANYLCHENKO 1992 UKR 6.74 0.4

8 237 Sergejs SOKLAKOVS 1995 LAT 6.63 0.5

9 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 6.60 -0.2

10 136 Hashem YADEGARI 1992 IRI 6.59 0.4

11 289 Hemilton COSTA 1991  POR 6.53 0.0

12 236 Maris GRENINS 1981 LAT 6.32 -0.1
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.00

Triple Jump | Men’s | Final

Salto triplo | Triple saut
Temperature: 15°C - 14°C | Humidity: 99% - 98%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 15.51 +0.7  Alexey SAVOSTIN 03 Oct 1988 RUS  Taipei (TPE) 12 Sep 2009
World Deaf 15.51 +0.7  Alexey SAVOSTIN 03 Oct 1988 RUS  Taipei (TPE) 12 Sep 2009
World Deaf U20 15.11 -0.7 Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA 27 Apr 2000 BLR Bochum-Wattenscheid GER) 27 Jul 2019
Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Result Wind

1 337 Volodymyr DANYLCHENKO 1992  UKR 14.63 -0.6

2 357  Jarvis ANDERSON 2004  USA 13.88 -0.5

3 236  Maris GRENINS 1981 LAT 13.19 0.4

4 132 Suthan RAJENDRAN 1998  IND 13.05 -0.6

5 237 Sergejs SOKLAKOVS 1995  LAT 12.60 -0.3

6 367 Trent GOBBLE 2004 USA 11.97 -0.7

7 249 Loic DURHONE 2004  MRI 11.81 0.1

8 114  Eugene AMEGASHIE 1990  GHA 11.80 1.0
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 1 | Evening| 7 May
Start Time: 17.10

Shot Put | Men's | Qualifying Round

Arremesso do peso | Lancer de poids
Temperature: 11.6°C -14°C | Humidity: 75% - 86%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 16.88 Dmitry KALMYKOV 28 Feb 1992 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 17.41 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 26 Jul 2019
World Deaf U20 16.07 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU  Kaunas (LTU) 01 Jul 2011
Rank Bib Name D;tftr?f Country Result

1 239  Mindaugas JURKSA 1992 LTU 16.75 Q

2 277  Oskar KOKOSZEWSKI 2000 POL 16.61 Q

3 238  Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 1992 LTU 16.36 Q

4 50 Pedro MURILLO 1986 COoL 15.09 Q

5 241  Sarunas ZDANAVICIUS 1998 LTU 15.02 Q

6 265  Clifford ORUSA 1986 NGR 14.40 Q

7 107  Christoph BISCHLAGER 1983 GER 13.93 Q

8 364  Ethan ETTIENNE 1995 USA 12.57 Q

9 371 Jacob HOCKMAN 1994 USA 12.28 Q

10 366 Jamal GARNER 1996 USA 12.02 Q

11 309 Fahad ALYOUBI 1990 KSA 9.95 Q

12 306 Omar ALSHEHRI 1992 KSA 9.84 Q

13 120  Alhassan KONE 1987 GHA 7.79

14 116  Titus AMOAKWA 1987 GHA 7.67

15 235 Bandar ALSHAMMARI 1996 KUW 5.37

-.- 30  Mpele KOUNG 1974 CMR DNS

-.- 73 Hector PEREZ PEREZ 1988 CuUB DNS
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Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 16.00

Shot Put | Men's | Final
Arremesso do peso | Lancer de poids

| Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 15°C -12°C | Humidity: 60% - 71%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 16.88 Dmitry KALMYKOV 28 Feb 1992 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 17.41 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 26 Jul 2019
World Deaf U20 16.07 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU Kaunas (LTU) 01 Jul 2011
Rank Bib Name Dsitzﬁf Country Result

1 238  Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 1992 LTU 18.35 WR/DR

2 239  Mindaugas JURKSA 1992 LTU 17.14

3 277  Oskar KOKOSZEWSKI 2000 POL 16.82

4 241  Sarunas ZDANAVICIUS 1998 LTU 16.02

5 50  Pedro MURILLO 1986 COoL 15.53

6 107  Christoph BISCHLAGER 1983 GER 15.12

7 265 Clifford ORUSA 1986 NGR 14.06

8 371  Jacob HOCKMAN 1994 USA 12.94

9 366 Jamal GARNER 1996 USA 12.16

10 364 Ethan ETTIENNE 1995 USA 12.07

11 309 Fahad ALYOUBI 1990 KSA 10.32

12 306  Omar ALSHEHRI 1992 KSA 9.99
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Day 8 | Evening | 14 May
Start Time: 16.00

Discus Throw| Men's | Final
Langcamento do disco | Lancer de disque

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results| Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 13.6°C — 13.1°C | Humidity: 98% - 99%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 57.76 Dmitry KALMYKOV 28 Feb 1992 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 62.16 Masateru YUGAMI 14 Apr 1993 JPN Yamaguchi (JPN) 24 Jun 2018
World Deaf U20 41.18 Serhan CALHAN 24 Apr 1994 TUR  Bydgoszcz (POL) 29 Sep 2012

Rank Bib Name D;tftﬁf Country Result

1 134  Sajjad PIRAYGHARCHAMAN 1993 IRI 54.82

2 240  Paurys MAZVYDAS 1999 LTU 50.43

3 371 Jacob HOCKMAN 1994 USA 43.03

4 50  Pedro MURILLO 1986 coL 42.93

5 107  Christoph BISCHLAGER 1983 GER 42.53

6 133 Balram SANJEEV KUMAR 1998 IND 39.50

7 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 36.16

8 366 Jamel GARNER 1996 USA 35.95

9 298  Abdulaziz ALJUAID 1999 KSA 26.17

10 309 Fahad ALYOUBI 1990 KSA 2231

11 20  Jonas PETRY 1986 BRA 22.08

12 306 Omar ALSHEHRI 1992 KSA 21.18
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Day 3 | Evening | 9 May
Start Time: 15.00

Hammer Throw | Men's | Final

Lancamento do martelo | Lancer de marteau
Temperature: 20°C -51°C | Humidity: 17.2% - 60%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 62.69 Maxim BGAN 02 Sep 1988 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 31 Jul 2013
World Deaf 63.71 Masatoshi MORIMOTO 28 May 1985 JPN Amagasaki (JPN) 18 May 2013
World Deaf U20 45.65 Tomas PAZDERA 06 Jun 1989 CZE Prague (CZE) 10 Jun 2008
Rank Bib Name Dlgitrilgf Country Result
1 145 Takamasa ISHIDA 1986 JPN 58.21
2 148 Masatoshi MORIMOTO 1985 JPN 57.24
3 333 Muhammed CAKIR 1995  TUR 54.00
4 364 Ethan ETTIENNE 1995  USA 47.69
5 371 Jacob HOCKMAN 1994 USA 46.16
6 170  Andrey NABOKOV 1988 KAZ 31.05
30 Mpele KOUNG 1974  CMR DNS
40 Dongmeza YEMELE 1982 CMR DNS
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Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 17.30
Javelin Throw | Men's | Final

Lancamento do dardo / Lancer de javelot
Temperature: 12.4°C — 15°C | Humidity: 71% - 85%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 73.47 Jesus GARCIA ABREU 23 Sep 1981 VEN  Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf 73.47 Jesus GARCIA ABREU 23 Sep 1981 VEN  Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf U20 62.57 Theodor THOR 07 Oct 1993 SWE __ Stockholm (SWE) 21 May 2011

Rank Bib Name Détftr?f Country Result

1 142 Matteo MASETTI 1996 ITA 60.59

2 285 Tomasz ROZUMCZYK 1989 POL 57.74

3 188 Kelvin KIPKOGEI 1998 KEN 51.30

4 228 Young PARK 1982 KOR 49.68

5 205 Stephen OKOTH 1992 KEN 48.28

6 167 Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 43.35

7 7 Cain ARUFE 2001 ARG 43.03

8 304 Alawi ALRADHI 1989 KSA 38.51

9 301 Nawaf ALNAJAWI 1999 KSA 28.72

10 20 Jonas PETRY 1986 BRA 27.45

-.- 40 Dongmeza YEMELE 1982 CMR DNS

-.- 69  Yoandi GONZALEZ ALFONSO 1989 CuB DNS
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Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 10.00

100m | Men’s | Decathlon | Heat 1
100m rasos | 100m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 13.3°C | Humidity: 70%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 10.61 -1.7 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Copenhagen (DEN) 20 Jul 1997
World Deaf 10.21 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA  SanJose (USA) 01 Jun 1996
World Deaf U20 10.83 +1.9  Simon SHARAPO 30 Jul 2001 SWE Linkoping (SWE) 22 Aug 2020
Wind: - 0.1m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Lane R(_elia}?rt]ieon Result Points
- 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 4 11.69 713
2 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 5 11.96 659
3 287  Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 3 12.08 635
4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 7 12,51 554
5 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 2 13.00 468
6 164 Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 6 13.00 468
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Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 11.00

Long Jump | Men's | Decathlon

Salto em Distancia | Saut en longueur
Temperature: 20.8°C — 28.7°C | Humidity: 39% - 10%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 7.63 -0.3  Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 10 Jan 1989
World Deaf 7.94 Charles SMITH 24 May 1966 USA  New Britain (USA) 30 Jul 1983
World Deaf U20 7.35 -0.3  Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA 27 Apr 2000 BLR Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 23 Jul 2019
; Data of . .
Rank Bib Name Birth Country Result Wind Points
1 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 6.38 0.5 670
2 135 Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 6.27 -0.1 646
3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 5.83 -0.2 550
4 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 5.65 -10 512
5 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 5.33 0.0 447
6 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 4.87 -0.7 358
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 12.15

Shot Put | Men's | Decathlon

Salto em Distéancia | Saut en longueur
Temperature: 13°C — 14.3°C | Humidity: 79% - 51%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 16.88 Dmitry KALMYKOV 28 Feb 1992 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 17.41 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU Bochum-Wattenscheid (GER) 26 Jul 2019
World Deaf U20 16.07 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 09 Jul 1992 LTU Kaunas (LTU) 01 Jul 2011
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Result Points
Birth

1 135 Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 12.20 619

2 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 11.56 580

3 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 10.55 519

4 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 9.95 483

5 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 9.95 483

6 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 9.58 460
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Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 16.00

High Jump | Men's | Decathlon

Salto em altura | Saut en hauteur
Temperature: 16°C - 13°C | Humidity: 78% - 77%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 2.13 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS Samsun (TUR) 25 Jul 2017
World Deaf 2.13 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS Samsun (TUR) 25 Jul 2017
World Deaf U20 2.08 Denis FEDORENKOV 18 Mar 1996 RUS Bydgoszcz (POL) 21 Jul 2015
R . Data of .

ank Bib Name Birth Country Result Points

1 168  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994  KAZ 1.85 670

2 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 1.82 644

3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 1.73 569

4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996  KAZ 1.61 472

5 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 1.58 449

209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN NM
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 18.10

400m | Men’s | Decathlon | Heat 1

400m rasos | 400m
Temperature: 7.4°C | Humidity: 89%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 47.03 Yasin SUZEN 10 Feb 1994 TUR Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 45.29 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Knoxville (USA) 17 Jul 1994
World Deaf U20 48.25 Maki YAMADA 07 Jun 1997 JPN Stara Zagora (BUL) 28 Jun 2016
Rank Bib Name Dlgitf\ﬂ?f Country Order Result Points

1 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 3 54.07 637
2 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ S 55.84 565
3 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 4 55.98 560
4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 7 57.53 501
S 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 8 58.44 468
6 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 6 59.36 435
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 18.10

Decathlon | Men’s | 1° Day Partial

Parcial 1° Dia Decatlo
Temperature: 7.5°C | Humidity: 88%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 47.03 Yasin SUZEN 10 Feb 1994 TUR  Samsun (TUR) 27 Jul 2017
World Deaf 45.29 JR. Wendell GASKIN 07 Jan 1973 USA Knoxville (USA) 17 Jul 1994
World Deaf U20 48.25 Maki YAMADA 07 Jun 1997 JPN Stara Zagora (BUL) 28 Jun 2016
Rank Bib Name Dlgitf\ﬂ?f Country Order Result Points

1 168  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 5 3083

2 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 4 2987

3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 3 2851
4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 7 2554

5 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 6 2542

6 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 8 1777
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 10.00

110m Hurdles | Men's | Decathlon | Heat 1

110m com barreiras | 110m haies
Temperature: 8.5°C | Humidity: 79%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 14.06 +1.4  Joshua HEMBROUGH 03 Jun 1988 USA Sofia (BUL) 02 Aug 2013
World Deaf 14.04 +0.6  Joshua HEMBROUGH 03 Jun 1988 USA  West Lafayette (USA) 24 Apr 2010
World Deaf U20 15.06 +2.0  Yingging GU 01 May 1989 CHN Izmir (TUR) 26 Sep 2008
Wind: 0.3m/s
Rank Bib Name Dl;tftﬁf Country Lane R(_elia}?rt]ieon Result Points
1 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 5 1591 743
2 135 Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 4 16.16 715
3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 3 17.76 547
4 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 6 17.99 525
S 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 7 20.24 330
6 209  Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 2 21.97 210
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 10.50

Discus Throw | Men's | Decathlon

Langcamento do disco | Lancer de disque
Temperature: 13.1°C — 16.6°C | Humidity: 65% - 51%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 57.76 Dmitry KALMYKOV 28 Feb 1992 RUS  Sofia (BUL) 01 Aug 2013
World Deaf 62.16 Masateru YUGAMI 14 Apr 1993 JPN Yamaguchi (JPN) 24 Jun 2018
World Deaf U20 41.18 Serhan CALHAN 24 Apr 1994 TUR Bydgoszcz (POL) 29 Sep 2012
Rank Bib Name Dl;traﬂ?f Country Result Points

1 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996  KAZ 38.94 643

2 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 35.11 566

3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 29.28 450

4 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996  KAZ 27.12 408

5 209  Dickson RAWINO 1989  KEN 25.50 377

6 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 25.09 369
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Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 12.00

Pole Vault | Men's | Decathlon

Salto com Vara | Saut t a la perche
Temperature: 11°C - 17°C | Humidity: 73% - 78%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 481 Kirill FILIPPOV 29 Aug 1987 RUS Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017

World Deaf 5.06 Patrick SOUTHERN 26 Mar 1982 USA  Lincoln (USA) 15 Apr 2006

World Deaf U20 452 Markus BEDNAREK 29 Aug 1989 GER Soest (GER) 21 Aug 2008
R . Data of .

ank Bib Name Birth Country Result Points

1 168  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994  KAZ 3.10 381

2 287  Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996  POL 3.00 357

3 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996  KAZ 3.00 357

4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996  KAZ 2.40 220

135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI NM -

209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN NM -
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Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 16.00

Javelin Throw | Men’s | Decathlon

Lancamento do dardo / Lancer de javelot
Temperature: 17.3°C — 14.4°C | Humidity: 51% - 61%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 73.47 Jesus GARCIA ABREU 23 Sep 1981 VEN Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf 73.47 Jesus GARCIA ABREU 23 Sep 1981 VEN Taipei (TPE) 13 Sep 2009
World Deaf U20 62.57 Theodor THOR 07 Oct 1993 SWE  Stockholm (SWE) 21 May 2011
Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Result Points
1 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 47.17 547
2 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 44.18 503
3 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 39.55 436
4 168 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994  KAZ 37.90 412
5 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 35.15 372
6 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 32.88 340
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Result | Resultados | Résultat

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 17.55

1.500m | Men’s | Decathlon

1.500m rasos | 1.500m
Temperature: 8.1°C | Humidity: 80%

RECORDS

Deaflympics 3:48.95 John KOECH 29 Aug 1986 ETH Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017

World Deaf 3:47.99 Alexander BLEY 24 Dec 1990 GER Pfungstadt 04 Aug 2021

World Deaf U20 3:54.31 Girmay GEBREMARIAM 27 May 1998 ETH Samsun (TUR) 24 Jul 2017

Rank Bib Name DB?itratr?f Country Order Result Poimts

1 287  Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 3 4.57.35 575
2 209 Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 2 5.10.16 503
3 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 7 5.14.21 481
4 168  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 5 5.16.20 470
5 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 4 5.18.01 460
6 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 6 54541 327
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Day 6 | Evening | 12 May
Start Time: 18.10

Decathlon | Men’s | Final

Decatlo
RECORDS
Deaflympics 7423 Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 13 Jan 1989
World Deaf 7423 Dean Smith 01 Nov 1967 AUS Christchurch (NZL) 13 Jan 1989
World Deaf U20 5689 Markus BEDNAREK 29 Aug 1989 GER  Borgholzhausen (GER) 03 Aug 2008
. D f

Rank Bib Name |§itftl? Country Result

1 168  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 1994 KAZ 5458

2 135  Yashar VEGHAR 1993 IRI 5275

3 287 Damian SZYSZKOWSKI 1996 POL 5152

4 167  Nursultan KULDEYEV 1996 KAZ 4731

5 164  Vladimir BEKKER 1996 KAZ 4499

6 209  Dickson RAWINO 1989 KEN 3303
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Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 13.15

4 x 100m Relay| Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1

Revezamento 4x100m | Relais 4 x 100 m
Temperature: 14.1°C | Humidity: 50%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 411 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf 41.1 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf U20 44.90 Texas School for the Deaf USA  Waco (USA) 06 May 2006
Philip CONN 11 Nov 1989
Cruz Lane 16 Jun 1989
Justin PEREZ 24 Feb 1990
Kevin HUDSON 15 Nov 1988
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result Q
1 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 5 41.71 Q
358 Gareth ASHTON 1999
372 Taylor KOSS 1993
363 JR. Dwayne ESPER 1995
2 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 6 42.83 Q
255  Nurudeen BADMUS 1980
261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997
256 John BOLU 1998
3 222 Kyongwan CHAE 1978 KOR 3 43.46 Q
223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997
226  Mooyong LEE 1989
224 Seung JEOUNG 1997
4 244  Zaiman MEGAT ABU 2001 MAS 8 43.92 q
245 Nor MUHAMAD 1999
246  Muhammad SAIZUL 2001
242  Muhammad AZMAN 1996
5 119  Joseph GHANSAH 1987  GHA 1 44.83
113  Felix AKUMANYI 1996
122  Emmanuel SAM 1992
118  Vincent DZAMEFE 1995
6 231  Talal ALAIMI 1995  KUW 2 50.70
233  Nasser ALDOUSARI 1997
232  Ali ALBATHALI 2002

230  Shebeeb ALAIMI 1986
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184
195
199
211
70
65
71
63

Walter KALEBU

Simon MENZA

Elijah MUYEKHO

Paul SIMIYU

Eloy GONZALEZ OSORIO
Eriel CABRERA MOLINA
Erly LARRUDET GIL
Lasiel BELL LOPEZ

2000
1998
1994
1994
2002
2003
1985
2001

KEN

CuB

DNF

DNF
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Day 6 | Morning | 12 May
Start Time: 13.15

4 x 100m Relay| Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2

Revezamento 4x100m | Relais 4 x 100 m
Temperature: 13.9°C | Humidity: 49%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 411 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf 41.1 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf U20 44.90 Texas School for the Deaf USA  Waco (USA) 06 May 2006
Philip CONN 11 Nov 1989
Cruz Lane 16 Jun 1989
Justin PEREZ 24 Feb 1990
Kevin HUDSON 15 Nov 1988
Rank Bib Name Dlgitfﬂ?f Country Lane R?I_aiﬁieon Result Q
1 353  Vasyl TARAN 1999 UKR 3 41.66 Q
356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996
338 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987
348 Mykola NOSENKO 1990
2 44 Janer CABEZAS ROSERO 1988 coL 7 42.28 Q
41  Diego ALVAREZ 1997
46  Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991
42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998
3 286  Daniel STEMPURSKI 1997 POL 4 42.58 Q
279  Daniel KOWALIK 2003
276  Bartlomiej JANDA 1993
278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987
4 87  Fernando VELA 1999 ECU 8 44.62 q
85  Hilton ROSALES 1999
84  Jerson ESPINOZA 1998
82 Emerson CHALA 1991
5 303 Hassan ALQASIR 1994 KSA 2 45.51
315 Mohammed REFAEI 1993
300 Nawaf ALMAKI 1995
297  Murad ALHAWSAWI 1994
6 59  Bo-Guang SU 1998 TPE 6 45.77
60  Shih-Wei WANG 1992
58  Tzu-Chi LIANG 2004

53  Chung-Yu CHEN 1993

112




137
140
138
139
21
22
15
19

Basim AL-AZZAWI
Ahmed YAHYA

Aws AL-JUBAINAWI
Zaid AL-SAEDI

Higor RIBEIRO
Romailson SANTANA
Yuri DA SILVA
Lucas MENDES

1990
1990
1999
1995
2002
1997
1996
1996

IRQ

BRA

45.90

46.08
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Result | Resultados | Résultat

Day 7 | Evening | 13 May
Start Time: 18.30

4 x 100m Relay| Men’s | Final

Revezamento 4x100m | Relais 4 x 100 m
Temperature: 7.9°C | Humidity: 88%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 41.1 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf 41.1 United States USA  Bucharest (ROU) 24 Jul 1977
John MILFORD 03 Feb 1954
Gary NAMBA 21 Mar 1956
Curtis GARNER 08 Sep 1957
Michael FARNADY 12 Feb 1956
World Deaf U20 44.90 Texas School for the Deaf USA  Waco (USA) 06 May 2006
Philip CONN 11 Nov 1989
Cruz Lane 16 Jun 1989
Justin PEREZ 24 Feb 1990
Kevin HUDSON 15 Nov 1988
Rank Bib Name Dlsélitlir?f Country Line Result
1 348  Mykola NOSENKO 1990 UKR 3 41.30
356 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI 1996 UKR
338 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 1987 UKR
339  Serhii DRACH 1988 UKR
2 44 Janer CABEZAS ROSERO 1988 coL 6 41.50
41  Diego ALVAREZ 1997 COoL
46  Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO 1991 COoL
42  Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA 1998 COL
3 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 4 41.81
358 Gareth ASHTON 1999 USA
372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA
373  Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA
4 286 Daniel STEMPURSKI 1997 POL 7 42.55
279  Daniel KOWALIK 2003 POL
276  Bartlomiej JANDA 1993 POL
278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987 POL
5 259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR 6 43.58
255  Nurudeen BADMUS 1980 NGR
261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR
256 John BOLU 1998 NGR
6 222  Kyongwan CHAE 1978 KOR 2 44.46
223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR
226  Mooyong LEE 1989 KOR
224 Seung JEOUNG 1997 KOR

7 244  Zaiman MEGAT ABU 2001  MAS 8 44.46
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245

246

242
87
85
84
86

Nor MUHAMAD
Muhammad SAIZUL
Muhammad AZMAN
Fernando VELA
Hilton ROSALES
Jerson ESPINOZA
David SANCAN

1999
2001
1996
1999
1999
1998
2000

MAS
MAS
MAS
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU

44.67

115



nnnnnnnn

Athletics Results
Friday 13 May 2022

4x100m Men’s Relay
Gold - Ukraine
Vasyl TARAN
Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI
Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO
Mykola NOSENKO
Serhii DRACH

Silver — Colombia
Janer CABEZAS ROSERO
Diego ALVAREZ
Ruben CARRILLO CASADIEGO
Gian ANDRADE MOSQUERA

Bronze — United States
Jarvis ANDERSON
Gareth ASHTON
Taylor KOSS
JR. Dwayne ESPER
Kenmarkis MEEKS

116



Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

G0 u g i ee——
(0.“ 24 DEAFLYMPICS
R e Result | Resultados | Résultats

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 11.50

4 x 400m Relay| Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 1
Revezamento 4x400m | Relais 4 x 400 m
Temperature: 11°C | Humidity: 73%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf U20 3:31.16 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 01 Jul 2018
Anton NOVIKOV 15 Oct 1995
Said KURBANOV 07 Nov 1999
Dmitrie AKIMENKO 12 Sep 1999
Aleksandr SUNTSOV 04 Sep 2000
| Rank Bib Name Data of Birth  Country Line Result Qo |
1 278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987 POL 3 3.26.56 Q
271  Mateusz BOROWSKI 1995 POL
286  Daniel STEMPURSKI 1997 POL
281  Michal KULPA 1987 POL
2 137  Basim AL-AZZWAI 1990 IRQ 5 3.31.45 Q
140  Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ
138  Aws AL-JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ
139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ
3 4 Mohamed NACEUR 1989 ALG 6 3.34.37 Q
Walid HAMOUDI 1996 ALG
Abdellah DIDOUNE 1985 ALG
Mohammed YETTOU 1992 ALG
4 163  Rauan BEISEBAY 2000 KAZ 8 3.35.02 q
171  Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ
174 Yerlan SUIEVALIYEV 1994 KAZ
175  Rakhat TABULOV 2002 KAZ
244 Zaiman MEGAT ABU 2001 MAS 2 DNS
245  Nor MUHAMAD 1999 MAS
246 Muhammad SAIZUL 2001 MAS
242 Muhammad AZMAN 1996 MAS
258  Chima MADUAKOR 2000 NGR 7 DQ RT 24.20
259  Uche NWABENU 1993 NGR
267  Eniyome REUBEN 1999 NGR
261  Olanrewaju OLANIYAN 1997 NGR
-- 222 Kyongwan CHAE 1978 KOR 4 DNFRT 17.6
224 Seung JEONG 1997 KOR
223 Hyeokjun GONG 1997 KOR
226 Mooyong LEE 1989 KOR
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DEAFLYMPICS

Day 7 | Morning | 13 May
Start Time: 11.50

4 x 400m Relay| Men’s | Semifinals | Heat 2

Revezamento 4x400m | Relais 4 x 400 m
Temperature: 11°C | Humidity: 79%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf U20 3:31.16 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 01 Jul 2018
Anton NOVIKOV 15 Oct 1995
Said KURBANOV 07 Nov 1999
Dmitrie AKIMENKO 12 Sep 1999
Aleksandr SUNTSOV 04 Sep 2000
Rank Bib Name Data of Country Line Result Q
Birth
1 343  Serhii KOMPANIIETS 1996 UKR 3 3.21.39 Q
350 Dmytro RUDENKO 1990 UKR
338 Oleksandr DMYTRTYYENKO 1987 UKR
339  Serhii DRACH 1988 UKR
2 195  Simon MENZA 1998 KEN 7 3.21.94 Q
196 Charles MUEMA 1999 KEN
198 George MUTHEE 1999 KEN
213 Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN
3 332 Dogan BICER 1997 TUR 4 3.25.84 Q
331 Hasan BAYDAS 1994 TUR
334 Serdar ORTAC 1997 TUR
335 Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR
4 85  Hilton ROSALES 1999 ECU 6 3.31.04 q
83  Over CORDOVA 1994 ECU
86 David SANCAN 2000 ECU
84 Jerson ESPINOZA 1998 ECU
5 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 5 3.36.06
361 Bryant BYRD 1994 USA
373  Kenmarkis MEEKS 2000 USA
372  Taylor KOSS 1993 USA
6 312 Rayan BALUBAID 1998 KSA 2 3.51.20
315 Mohammed REFAEI 1993 KSA
295 Abdullah ALBARKATI 1995 KSA

314  Saad HADAEDI 2000 KSA
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DEAFLYMPICS

14 May

Start Time: 18.20

4 x 400m Relay| Men’s | Final
Revezamento 4x400m | Relais 4 x 400 m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results| Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 12.9°C | Humidity: 93%

RECORDS
Deaflympics 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf 3:12.64 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 03 Aug 2013
Artur ABDRAKHMANOV 16 May 1986
Konstantin GREBENSHCHIKOV 02 Jan 1990
Viacheslav REDKIN 26 Jun 1985
Nikita NOVIKOV 15 Nov 1987
World Deaf U20 3:31.16 Russian Federation RUS Sofia (BUL) 01 Jul 2018
Anton NOVIKOV 15 Oct 1995
Said KURBANOV 07 Nov 1999
Dmitrie AKIMENKO 12 Sep 1999
Aleksandr SUNTSOV 04 Sep 2000
Rank Bib Name DI;tl'atr?f Country Line Result
1 278  Grzegorz KOTOWSKI 1987 POL 4 3.17.48
281  Michal KULPA 1987 POL
271  Mateusz BOROWSKI 1995 POL
275 Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI 2000 POL
2 332 Dogan BICER 1997 TUR 7 3.17.78
331 Hasan BAYDAS 1994 TUR
334  Serdar ORTAC 1997 TUR
335  Yasin SUZEN 1994 TUR
3 195  Simon MENZA 1998 KEN 5 3.17.79
196 Charles MUEMA 1999 KEN
198 George MUTHEE 1999 KEN
213  Isaac TONGI 2002 KEN
4 343 Serhii KOMPANIIETS 1996 UKR 3 3.18.07
350 Dmytro RUDENKO 1990 UKR
338  Oleksandr DMYTRTYENKO 1987 UKR
339  Serhii DRACH 1988 UKR
5 85  Hilton ROSALES 1999 ECU 2 3.25.85
83  Over CORDOVA 1994 ECU
86  David SANCAN 2000 ECU
82 Emerson CHALA 1991 ECU
6 137  Basim AL-AZZWAI 1990 IRQ 6 3.28.70
140 Ahmed YAHYA 1990 IRQ
138 Aws AL- JUBAINAWI 1999 IRQ
139  Zaid AL-SAEDI 1995 IRQ
7 163 Rauan BEISEBAY 2000 KAZ 1 3.31.60
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174
175
171

a N W b

Yerlan SUIEVALIYED
Raktar TABULOV

Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV
Mohamed NACEUR
WalidNHAMOUDI
AbdellahDIDOUNE
Mohammed YETTOU

1994
2002
1994
1989
1996
1985
1992

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG

8

3.32.64
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Athletics Results
Saturday 14 May 2022

4x400m Men’s Relay
Gold - Poland
Grzegorz KOTOWSKI
Mateusz BOROWSKI
Daniel STEMPURSKI
Michal KULPA
Oskar GOLEBIOWSKI

Silver - Turkey
Dogan BICER
Hasan BAYDAS
Serdar ORTAC
Yasin SUZEN

Bronze — Kenya
Simon MENZA
Charles MUEMA
George MUTHEE
Isaac TONGI
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Day 2 | Evening | 8 May
Start Time: 18.00
4x400m Relay | Mixed | Final

Revezamento 4x400m | Relais 4x400m

Athletics | Atletismo | Athlétisme

Results | Resultados | Résultats

Temperature: 12.5°C | Humidity: 79%

RECORDS
Deaflympics vacant
World Deaf 3:31.28 Ukraine UKR  Lublin (POL) 26 Aug 2021
Kristina KINIAIKINA 08 May 2000
Dmtryo RUDENKO 12 Jun 1990
Solomiia KUPRYCH 10 Jan 1990
Sergii DRACH 02 Apr 1988
World Deaf U20 vacant
Rank Bib Name Data of Birth  Country Lane R?Ifli?rt]ign Result
1 341  Kristina KINIAIKINA 2000 UKR 3 3.34.18 DR
350 Dmytro RUDENKO 1990
344  Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990
339  Sergii DRACH 1988
2 198 George MUTHEE 1999 KEN 7 3.40.76
182  Linet FWAMBA 1993
215  Beryl WAMIRA 1995
213 Isaac TONGI 2002
3 357 Jarvis ANDERSON 2004 USA 1 3.41.87
378  Emily WILSON 2000
359  Oceana BROWN 2004
372  Taylor KOSS 1993
4 44 Janer CABEZAS ROSERO 1988 coL 8 3.47.19
49  Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN 2000
45  Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ 1999
41  Diego ALVAREZ 1997
5 70  Eloy GONZALEZ OSORI 2002 cuB 4 3.53.07
66  Leydis CASTILLO ROJAS 2002
64  Ana BLANCO PEREZ 1980
63  Jasiel BELL LOPEZ 2001
6 147  Hiroto KITADANI 2002 JPN 2 3.55.96
146  Hinako KAMIMORI 2001
156  Yuji TAKADA 1984
150 Mio OKADA 1997
7 171  Ruslan ORYNBASSAROV 1994 KAZ 6 4.12.54
172 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981
169  Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006
175 Rakhat TABULOV 2002
8 18  Jessica GALDINO 1992 BRA S) 4.13.01
19  Lucas MENDES 1996
13 Aline BIEGER 1993
22  Romailson SANTANA 1997
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24™ Summer Deaflympics

Medal Table
»

i

2021/ CAXIASDOSUL/ZBRAZIL

24 pEAFLYMPICS

01 - 15 May 2022
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 N cRAINE UKR 10 8 3 21
2 === KENYA KEN 5 7 11 23
3 | @ |JAPAN JPN 3 1 2 6
4 [ BFrRANCE FRA 3 3
5 s POLAND POL 2 4 4 10
6 [P=—=cuBa CcuB 2 1 3
7  EEEE SLOVENIA SLO 2 2 4
8  |wmm CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 2 2
8 === FINLAND FIN 2 2
10 === UNITED STATES USA 1 4 6 11
11 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 1 2 1 4
11 g COLOMBIA coL 1 2 1 4
13 | LITHUANIA LTU 1 2 3
14 R GERMANY GER 1 1 1 3
15 S KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 1 1 3 5
16  mmmm DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM 1 1 2
16  mmiem ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN IRI 1 1 2
16 B B iTALy ITA 1 1 2
16 =B vExiko MEX 1 1 2
20 | ESTONIA EST 1 2 3
21  mmm CROATIA CRO 1 1
21  gmiam ECUADOR ECU 1 1
23 & SPAIN ESP 2 1 3
24 <@ KOREA KOR 1 2 3
25  mmmmm LATVIA LAT 1 1 2
25 S SLOVAKIA SVK 1 1 2
25 (<3 TURKEY TUR 1 1 2
28 === GREECE GRE 1 1
29 [ BULGARIA BUL 1 1
29 mmm SWEDEN SWE 1 1
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24™ Summer Deaflympics

New Records

»

2021/ CAXIASDOSUL/ZBRAZIL

24 DEAFLYMPICS

01 - 15 May 2022
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

World Records

Women

100m 11.68 0.3 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 l l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 07 May 2022
200m 24.18 1.2 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 l l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 12 May 2022
23.89 -0.2 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 . l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 13 May 2022
Pole Vault 3.60 Marie RIVEREAU 1994 l l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 08 May 2022
3.80 Marie RIVEREAU 1994 . l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 08 May 2022
4.00 Marie RIVEREAU 1994 l l FRA Caxias do Sul, Brazil 08 May 2022

Men

Shot Put 17.63 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 1992 [ LTU Caxias do Sul, Brazil 09 May 2022
18.35 Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS 1992 [ LTU Caxias do Sul, Brazil 09 May 2022
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Pole Vault

100m Hurdles

Javelin Throw

Men

11.68
24.18
23.89
3.60
3.80
4.00
13.91
49.92

0.3
12
-0.2

Pamera LOSANGE
Pamera LOSANGE
Pamera LOSANGE
Marie RIVEREAU
Marie RIVEREAU
Marie RIVEREAU
Le HSU

Laura STEFANAC

2002
2002
2002
1994
1994
1994
2003
1998

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
TPE
CRO

A

Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

Caxias do Sul, Brazil

07 May 2022
12 May 2022
13 May 2022
08 May 2022
08 May 2022
08 May 2022
10 May 2022
10 May 2022

Shot Put

Shot Put

Mixed

Discipline
4x400m Relay

17.14
17.39
17.63
18.35

Perfor-
mance

3:34.18

Wind

Mindaugas JURKSA

Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS
Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS
Vytenis IVASKEVICIUS

Competitor

Ukraine

Kristina KINIAIKINA
Dmtryo RUDENKO
Solomiia KUPRYCH
Sergii DRACH

U20 Records

1992
1992
1992
1992

2000
1990
1990
1988

Bl LTu
B LU
B LU
B LU

Country

[ ke

Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

Venue
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

09 May 2022
09 May 2022
09 May 2022
09 May 2022

Date
08 May 2022

=
o
3
L
'

100m

100m Hurdles
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Men

12.18
13.91
3.00
3.05

-0.1
-0.1

Le HSU
Le HSU
Nagi SUEYOSHI
Nagi SUEYOSHI

2003
2003
2004
2004

& TPE
& TPE
@® JprN
® pN

Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Caxias do Sul, Brazil

08 May 2022

10 May 2022
08 May 2022
08 May 2022

400m Hurdles

52.57

Jarvis ANDERSON

2004

USA Caxias do Sul, Brazil

13 May 2022
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